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Provisional Merit List 

 Unreserved List (All Caste & Categories) 

Program Name: M.Sc. in Remote Sensing and Geographical Information System   

Academic Session:2025-2026

[ Vidyasagar University – 80% Seats ]

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 
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falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

*Rank/other details may change after verification by the University / correction of data by the applicant during editing 

period.
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10+2 
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EWS

GENUJJAL GOPEVU25PSRSMS006246 1  91.40  94.80 93.95

GENPUSPENDU SAMANTAVU25PSRSMS004641 2  96.40  91.40 92.65

GENTARUN PRADHANVU25PSRSMS000038 3  93.80  91.70 92.23

OBC-BMANDIRA SAHOOVU25PSRSMS006400 4  91.40  91.00 91.10

GENRITTIKA JANAVU25PSRSMS011651 5  89.60  90.60 90.35

GENCHINMOY SARKARVU25PSRSMS012388 6  90.20  89.30 89.53

GENSUVAJIT JANAVU25PSRSMS002359 7  91.40  88.90 89.53

GENPRIYA BHUNIAVU25PSRSMS005469 8  93.20  87.70 89.08

GENUJJWAL MAITYVU25PSRSMS009288 9  91.60  88.00 88.90

GENSWAPNADIP MAITYVU25PSRSMS003552 10  88.40  88.70 88.63

GENSUMAN MANNAVU25PSRSMS002043 11  92.00  87.50 88.63

OBC-BSUMAN BEJVU25PSRSMS002062 12  91.40  87.30 88.33

GENRETTIK PATRAVU25PSRSMS001754 13  92.80  86.50 88.08

GENSUBHAJIT PANDAVU25PSRSMS000034 14  95.60  85.40 87.95

STMOUSUMI HANSDAVU25PSRSMS006685 15  87.20  87.80 87.65

GENPRIYANKA GUCHHAITVU25PSRSMS003941 16  95.20  84.80 87.40

GENIPSITA JANAVU25PSRSMS001083 17  92.80  85.10 87.03

OBC-BPRITILATA PALVU25PSRSMS001967 18  88.40  86.10 86.68

GENNANDITA DASVU25PSRSMS004755 19  94.60  83.90 86.58

SCSWAGATA DASVU25PSRSMS010122 20  88.40  85.80 86.45

GENSREEJA BHATTACHARYAVU25PSRSMS007656 21  95.80  83.10 86.28
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GENSHEULI JANAVU25PSRSMS013145 22  94.40  82.80 85.70

GENBIDISHA BERAVU25PSRSMS005851 23  94.40  82.70 85.63

GENAMBIKA BHATTACHARYYAVU25PSRSMS000999 24  80.60  87.20 85.55

OBC-BBARNALI MAHATAVU25PSRSMS002331 25  90.80  83.80 85.55

GENDIPANWITA METIAVU25PSRSMS001296 26  89.60  83.90 85.33

GENPURNIMA PANIVU25PSRSMS006043 27  93.20  82.50 85.18

GENPAPIYA GHORAIVU25PSRSMS006117 28  91.00  82.80 84.85

OBC-ACHAYAN BERAVU25PSRSMS002819 29  95.00  81.40 84.80

GENSANJU DASVU25PSRSMS004503 30  85.20  84.60 84.75

SCBOYMKESH BARMANVU25PSRSMS006719 31  95.60  81.10 84.73

GENPAYEL BHUNYAVU25PSRSMS001782 32  94.40  81.40 84.65

GENANANYA GHORAIVU25PSRSMS008260 33  88.80  83.10 84.53

SCSAMPA BERAVU25PSRSMS005501 34  93.00  81.70 84.53

OBC-BSUBHRA ROUTHVU25PSRSMS000688 35  88.60  83.10 84.48

GENBRISTI MONDALVU25PSRSMS004422 36  94.00  81.10 84.33

GENSARMILA DASVU25PSRSMS002757 37  93.00  81.30 84.23

GENDIP CHAKRABORTYVU25PSRSMS010125 38  77.20  86.50 84.18

OBC-ASALMA KHATUNVU25PSRSMS006405 39  92.40  81.30 84.08

GENABHIJIT MAITYVU25PSRSMS012714 40  79.60  85.50 84.03

GENSWARAN HAZRAVU25PSRSMS000027 41  84.00  83.90 83.93

GENPALASH DASVU25PSRSMS004904 42  87.00  82.80 83.85
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OBC-BBOBITA KAMILYAVU25PSRSMS001665 43  77.00  86.10 83.83

GENRIYA ACHARYAVU25PSRSMS003407 44  93.20  80.70 83.83

GENSOUMYADEEP MONDALVU25PSRSMS004817 45  89.00  82.00 83.75

SCNANDITA GIRIVU25PSRSMS000365 46  96.20  79.60 83.75

STSUSMITA MURMUVU25PSRSMS012948 47  87.20  82.50 83.68

GENSATHI MANDALVU25PSRSMS003909 48  86.80  82.50 83.58

OBC-BSWAGATA SAHOOVU25PSRSMS001563 49  91.20  80.80 83.40

SCMALLIKA GHORAIVU25PSRSMS006784 50  74.60  86.30 83.38

OBC-AKRISHNA DULAL BARIKVU25PSRSMS004842 51  89.60  81.30 83.38

GENRADHAMADHAB MAITYVU25PSRSMS003632 52  92.20  80.40 83.35

OBC-BAISHI PAIRAVU25PSRSMS001657 53  92.80  80.10 83.28

GENARUP DUAVU25PSRSMS008272 54  80.80  84.00 83.20

GENISHIKA GURIAVU25PSRSMS005044 55  90.60  80.70 83.18

GENKOYEL CHANDAVU25PSRSMS006335 56  88.60  81.30 83.13

GENRISHITA DASVU25PSRSMS000748 57  91.20  80.30 83.03

GENAPARNA DASVU25PSRSMS002068 58  89.20  80.92 82.99

GENSOUVIK DASVU25PSRSMS008145 59  70.00  87.30 82.98

GENKARTICK RANAVU25PSRSMS004003 60  93.60  79.40 82.95

SCSOUMITRA LAYAVU25PSRSMS010598 61  78.20  84.50 82.93

GENLIPI MONDALVU25PSRSMS001031 62  80.00  83.90 82.93

GENARPITA GHORAIVU25PSRSMS008597 63  78.40  84.20 82.75
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OBC-BTARAK SAHOOVU25PSRSMS008169 64  79.60  83.80 82.75

OBC-BALOK KUMAR BHUNIAVU25PSRSMS006726 65  83.80  82.40 82.75

OBC-BSK ABUTALHAVU25PSRSMS008388 66  95.20  78.60 82.75

GENANWESHA DASVU25PSRSMS006360 67  89.60  80.44 82.73

GENMOU KHATUAVU25PSRSMS006356 68  74.00  85.60 82.70

GENARPITA BERAVU25PSRSMS006404 69  88.40  80.80 82.70

SCNIRUPAMA NAYEKVU25PSRSMS007015 70  71.60  86.30 82.63

GENSUBHADIP SIVU25PSRSMS006894 71  90.80  79.90 82.63

GENPRIYANKA MAITYVU25PSRSMS004012 72  92.60  79.30 82.63

GENPAYEL SAMANTAVU25PSRSMS001033 73  92.60  79.30 82.63

GENSOMDATTA PALVU25PSRSMS010722 74  91.80  79.40 82.50

GENSUNAMI PATRAVU25PSRSMS003539 75  88.20  80.40 82.35

SCPRITI SHITVU25PSRSMS006419 76  92.40  79.00 82.35

GENPABITRA JANAVU25PSRSMS004701 77  90.40  79.60 82.30Y

STPANCHAMI MURMUVU25PSRSMS010591 78  71.40  85.90 82.28

GENSOUMEN SAMANTAVU25PSRSMS000876 79  90.00  79.70 82.28

STSANKHALATA SARENVU25PSRSMS011323 80  77.00  83.80 82.10

GENRUMA PATRAVU25PSRSMS006549 81  87.00  80.44 82.08

GENPUJA PALVU25PSRSMS001647 82  94.00  78.00 82.00

GENPRASENJIT PRAMANIKVU25PSRSMS010909 83  75.60  84.10 81.98

GENABHISHEK THANDARVU25PSRSMS000881 84  90.00  79.20 81.90
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GENPIU BERAVU25PSRSMS007232 85  86.40  80.30 81.83

GENSAMIMA AKTARIVU25PSRSMS004289 86  78.20  83.00 81.80

GENMOUSUMI PRADHANVU25PSRSMS006365 87  73.60  84.50 81.78

SCBANDITA BARMANVU25PSRSMS003657 88  92.20  78.30 81.78

SCPUJA LAIYAVU25PSRSMS000651 89  93.40  77.70 81.63

OBC-BSK SAHEB ALIVU25PSRSMS000415 90  74.80  83.70 81.48

GENROHIT RAYVU25PSRSMS008216 91  92.80  77.60 81.40

GENHIRANMOYEE MAITIVU25PSRSMS010882 92  96.00  76.52 81.39

GENSRABANTI MANDALVU25PSRSMS001987 93  87.20  79.40 81.35

OBC-BHADISA SULTANAVU25PSRSMS010950 94  89.20  78.70 81.33

SCSUBRATA BERAVU25PSRSMS002133 95  88.20  79.00 81.30

GENPULAK MAITYVU25PSRSMS003734 96  92.00  77.70 81.28

EWSARINDAM KHATUAVU25PSRSMS006638 97  85.00  80.00 81.25Y

GENAHELI PAHARIVU25PSRSMS008660 98  91.60  77.80 81.25

GENANINDITA MAITYVU25PSRSMS004685 99  94.20  76.90 81.23

GENSOUMYA DASVU25PSRSMS004530 100  84.80  80.00 81.20

GENSUBHADIP PRADHANVU25PSRSMS001384 101  93.00  77.20 81.15

GENPAPIA ADAKVU25PSRSMS009219 102  94.20  76.80 81.15

OBC-BRUBINA KHATUNVU25PSRSMS009448 103  82.20  80.70 81.08

GENSUDIPTA JANAVU25PSRSMS012696 104  86.40  79.30 81.08

STMITALI MANDIVU25PSRSMS001656 105  78.20  82.00 81.05
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GENSUDIPA DASVU25PSRSMS002018 106  82.80  80.42 81.02

GENJANNATUR FIRDOUSVU25PSRSMS004295 107  75.80  82.70 80.98

GENSAYAN PATRAVU25PSRSMS007199 108  78.40  81.80 80.95

GENSRAYASHI DASVU25PSRSMS004165 109  89.40  77.90 80.78

SCATRYEE MONDALVU25PSRSMS009544 110  80.80  80.70 80.73

GENPIYA BISWASVU25PSRSMS002766 111  81.00  80.60 80.70

GENARMINA KHATUNVU25PSRSMS003986 112  88.20  78.20 80.70

GENSAHELI DAS ADHIKARIVU25PSRSMS004660 113  85.60  78.90 80.58

GENPURNIMA PRAMANIKVU25PSRSMS003248 114  85.40  78.90 80.53

GENSANTU PANDITVU25PSRSMS006924 115  94.20  75.90 80.48

GENPAYEL SAMANTAVU25PSRSMS002848 116  89.60  77.20 80.30

GENBRATATI BERAVU25PSRSMS009744 117  85.80  78.30 80.18

OBC-AYASMINARA AKTARVU25PSRSMS002289 118  92.40  76.10 80.18

OBC-BSANCHITA PODDARVU25PSRSMS005414 119  83.80  78.90 80.13

GENSANDIP BERAVU25PSRSMS012414 120  80.40  80.00 80.10Y

GENDEBALINA GHOSHVU25PSRSMS000777 121  73.00  82.40 80.05

GENPRIYANKA DASVU25PSRSMS010938 122  88.20  77.30 80.03

GENDIPANJAN SARKARVU25PSRSMS006252 123  81.60  79.30 79.88

GENSWATI BHUNIAVU25PSRSMS002421 124  84.40  78.30 79.83

EWSSANGITA MAITYVU25PSRSMS004896 125  95.80  74.50 79.83Y

GENPIJUSH KANTI POREVU25PSRSMS000270 126  80.40  79.60 79.80
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GENARPITA GHOSHVU25PSRSMS002485 127  91.80  75.80 79.80

GENPAYEL DHUYAVU25PSRSMS005389 128  91.40  75.90 79.78

GENATASI DASVU25PSRSMS002825 129  90.00  76.30 79.73

GENKOUSANI BHOWMIKVU25PSRSMS002986 130  93.60  75.10 79.73

OBC-BDALIA MAHATAVU25PSRSMS002541 131  87.60  77.00 79.65

GENRUPALI KARVU25PSRSMS001999 132  90.60  75.90 79.58

GENKANIKA GHOSHVU25PSRSMS005235 133  85.20  77.60 79.50

OBC-AMILAN PRAMANIKVU25PSRSMS002090 134  87.00  76.90 79.43

GENMEGHA SAMANTAVU25PSRSMS005617 135  95.00  74.10 79.33

OBC-BARPITA BARIKVU25PSRSMS003380 136  94.20  74.30 79.28

GENARPITA SAHOOVU25PSRSMS003794 137  94.00  74.30 79.23

GENANKITA MANNAVU25PSRSMS002516 138  95.20  73.90 79.23

GENRIYA JANAVU25PSRSMS002236 139  85.80  77.00 79.20

SCSUMI MAKALVU25PSRSMS008719 140  87.80  76.30 79.18

GENARUN MANDALVU25PSRSMS004602 141  90.20  75.50 79.18

GENSUDIPTA SEKHARVU25PSRSMS001630 142  72.40  81.40 79.15

GENSUMI RANI JANAVU25PSRSMS007961 143  90.40  75.40 79.15

GENSNEHA CHAKRABORTYVU25PSRSMS002435 144  86.40  76.60 79.05

GENPAMPA PRADHANVU25PSRSMS006922 145  88.60  75.80 79.00

GENPUJA ADAKVU25PSRSMS004147 146  92.80  74.40 79.00

GENROUMITA DUTTAVU25PSRSMS007012 147  94.60  73.80 79.00
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STSARALA SARENVU25PSRSMS002723 148  86.20  76.50 78.93

STREBATI SARENVU25PSRSMS008541 149  91.00  74.90 78.93

GENANUPAM JANAVU25PSRSMS007704 150  84.60  77.00 78.90

OBC-AMOULI  MALVU25PSRSMS005021 151  90.00  75.20 78.90

OBC-AMOUMITA MONDALVU25PSRSMS001826 152  80.60  78.20 78.80

GENPIYALI DASVU25PSRSMS008411 153  89.40  75.20 78.75

GENPIYALI DASVU25PSRSMS005662 154  89.40  75.20 78.75

OBC-BUMA KHATUAVU25PSRSMS007635 155  86.20  76.20 78.70

OBC-BATASI PALVU25PSRSMS003379 156  95.20  73.20 78.70

GENSRIPARNA SENAPATIVU25PSRSMS005762 157  92.00  74.20 78.65

GENRINKU MAJIVU25PSRSMS011376 158  93.60  73.50 78.53

GENPRIYANKA PAIRAVU25PSRSMS005191 159  85.60  76.10 78.48

GENSANGITA MAITYVU25PSRSMS003556 160  90.00  74.60 78.45

OBC-BSUPARNA DEYVU25PSRSMS005401 161  92.20  73.80 78.40

GENASMITA PARIHARIVU25PSRSMS005216 162  90.20  74.40 78.35

GENSUPRIYA SAMANTAVU25PSRSMS004963 163  86.40  75.60 78.30

OBC-BCHANDANA PRADHANVU25PSRSMS005139 164  90.00  74.40 78.30

GENSOURAV MAITYVU25PSRSMS007225 165  77.20  78.60 78.25

GENANUSMITA JANAVU25PSRSMS002404 166  92.80  73.40 78.25

STSUDIP HANSDAVU25PSRSMS003455 167  82.40  76.80 78.20

SCTANUSHREE DASVU25PSRSMS004884 168  89.20  74.40 78.10
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EWSBISWAJIT DASVU25PSRSMS001962 169  60.00  84.10 78.08Y

GENRIYA CHAKRABORTYVU25PSRSMS010233 170  88.60  74.50 78.03

STINDRAJIT SARENVU25PSRSMS004883 171  70.80  80.40 78.00

GENAKASH DUBEYVU25PSRSMS000914 172  91.80  73.40 78.00

GENBISWAYAN PATRAVU25PSRSMS008929 173  89.60  74.10 77.98

OBC-BSABINA KHATUNVU25PSRSMS004982 174  85.20  75.50 77.93

SCARIJIT RAJAKVU25PSRSMS003177 175  84.60  75.60 77.85

SCHIRAK HAITVU25PSRSMS004001 176  96.20  71.70 77.83

SCMANDIRA MANDALVU25PSRSMS002674 177  82.20  76.20 77.70

SCANINDITA SHEETVU25PSRSMS001165 178  83.40  75.80 77.70

GENCHUMKI GHOSHVU25PSRSMS006053 179  90.20  73.44 77.63

GENDURGA MAITYVU25PSRSMS003201 180  91.20  73.10 77.63

GENPUNAM SAMANTAVU25PSRSMS004138 181  92.00  72.80 77.60

GENSIMRAN GHOSHVU25PSRSMS005381 182  85.60  74.90 77.58

GENSUSMITA GURIAVU25PSRSMS003707 183  92.20  72.70 77.58

GENSUCHARITA PRADHANVU25PSRSMS006880 184  78.40  77.20 77.50

GENSHRAYA PALVU25PSRSMS004443 185  82.00  75.90 77.43

OBC-AANWESHA MANNAVU25PSRSMS001267 186  74.80  78.20 77.35

GENSHAMPA RANI BERAVU25PSRSMS007449 187  90.00  73.00 77.25

GENSAMPITA MAITYVU25PSRSMS002884 188  90.80  72.70 77.23

GENBINDU JANAVU25PSRSMS006366 189  89.20  73.20 77.20
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STTANUSREE SARENVU25PSRSMS001344 190  69.40  79.70 77.13

GENSIMA KHANVU25PSRSMS007314 191  92.80  71.80 77.05

GENMADHUMITA BERAVU25PSRSMS007245 192  90.60  72.50 77.03

GENSANKHAMALA PRADHANVU25PSRSMS001862 193  88.60  73.10 76.98

SCARIJIT BARVU25PSRSMS002776 194  91.40  72.10 76.93

GENSAYNA KHATUNVU25PSRSMS007557 195  80.00  75.80 76.85

GENSHIBSANKARVU25PSRSMS001598 196  83.40  74.60 76.80

SCSHIULI MANDALVU25PSRSMS001039 197  79.40  75.90 76.78

OBC-AKOYEL MANDALVU25PSRSMS003818 198  90.20  72.30 76.78

GENRAJU BARMANVU25PSRSMS007750 199  87.60  73.10 76.73

GENSNEHA GHOSHVU25PSRSMS001166 200  87.40  73.10 76.68

SCDOLI MALVU25PSRSMS000433 201  87.20  73.10 76.63

GENDIPANWITA GIRIVU25PSRSMS003558 202  90.00  72.10 76.58

GENSUVRA SAMANTAVU25PSRSMS003699 203  69.40  78.90 76.53

GENSAYAN BERAVU25PSRSMS001626 204  91.60  71.50 76.53

SCJULEE MAITYVU25PSRSMS010465 205  89.60  72.10 76.48

OBC-BRITUPARNA CHANDRAVU25PSRSMS003744 206  90.60  71.70 76.43

GENRIMPA MONDALVU25PSRSMS009084 207  82.40  74.40 76.40

OBC-AARIJIT DASVU25PSRSMS006130 208  84.20  73.80 76.40

GENSHREYA BHUNIAVU25PSRSMS008001 209  86.00  73.20 76.40

GENSAPTARSHI PAHARIVU25PSRSMS007066 210  91.40  71.40 76.40
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SCANUPAM PATRAVU25PSRSMS007549 211  66.60  79.60 76.35

OBC-BANUSHREE MAHATAVU25PSRSMS002701 212  81.00  74.80 76.35

GENSAYANI SANTRAVU25PSRSMS003270 213  90.00  71.80 76.35

GENARPITA SENVU25PSRSMS006154 214  89.00  72.10 76.33

GENPRIYA RANAVU25PSRSMS005658 215  83.40  73.90 76.28

OBC-BSK FARDIN ISLAMVU25PSRSMS012149 216  84.60  73.50 76.28

GENSOUVIK GHOSHVU25PSRSMS003588 217  89.40  71.80 76.20

GENASIM MANDALVU25PSRSMS002419 218  91.40  71.10 76.18

GENBIVAS JANAVU25PSRSMS010150 219  73.80  76.90 76.13

OBC-BPRASENJIT MAHATAVU25PSRSMS003295 220  92.20  70.70 76.08

GENSUDIPTA MAITYVU25PSRSMS013105 221  87.20  72.30 76.03

OBC-BSONTOSH DEYVU25PSRSMS010699 222  90.80  71.10 76.03

GENSUJAYA PRADHANVU25PSRSMS006730 223  69.40  78.20 76.00

GENADITI HAZRAVU25PSRSMS003706 224  91.60  70.80 76.00

OBC-AMOST SORMIN SULTANAVU25PSRSMS005365 225  86.40  72.50 75.98

GENPREYASHI GIRIVU25PSRSMS002695 226  85.40  72.80 75.95

OBC-BSK TEJAMUL HOSENVU25PSRSMS008566 227  83.00  73.50 75.88

OBC-BSATYAJIT MAHATAVU25PSRSMS001847 228  85.20  72.70 75.83

OBC-BKEYA MAHATAVU25PSRSMS004082 229  90.00  71.00 75.75

GENBISWANATH JANAVU25PSRSMS012822 230  79.00  74.60 75.70

SCSOURAV RANAVU25PSRSMS004893 231  83.20  73.20 75.70
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GENRAJAT GHOSHVU25PSRSMS006309 232  92.80  70.00 75.70

GENSHIBAM JANAVU25PSRSMS008633 233  87.60  71.70 75.68

SCSOMA SHITVU25PSRSMS012217 234  91.40  70.37 75.63

SCKARTIK RAJAKVU25PSRSMS007013 235  77.00  75.10 75.58

GENBARSAN BHOWMIKVU25PSRSMS003650 236  67.20  78.30 75.53

OBC-ARIMPA DUTTAVU25PSRSMS005556 237  90.00  70.70 75.53

GENDEEPSIKHA MAITIVU25PSRSMS010828 238  89.00  71.00 75.50

GENPAPIYA DASVU25PSRSMS001076 239  85.00  72.30 75.48

GENSATHI JANAVU25PSRSMS001984 240  96.20  68.50 75.43

GENSAMPA GHOSHVU25PSRSMS003540 241  83.00  72.80 75.35

OBC-BSRIMA SAHOOVU25PSRSMS001939 242  85.40  72.00 75.35

GENSUDIPTA SETUAVU25PSRSMS010133 243  82.20  73.00 75.30

OBC-ABUBUN MANDALVU25PSRSMS013012 244  91.20  70.00 75.30

GENSOHOM DASVU25PSRSMS003994 245  83.60  72.40 75.20

GENSUBHANKAR DASVU25PSRSMS003476 246  79.00  73.90 75.18

OBC-BPAPIA PALVU25PSRSMS008432 247  88.60  70.70 75.18

SCSUMAN PATARVU25PSRSMS002647 248  84.60  72.00 75.15

STAJOY MANDIVU25PSRSMS005444 249  89.00  70.40 75.05

GENPAYEL PATRAVU25PSRSMS003170 250  80.40  73.20 75.00

GENASHRITA MANIKVU25PSRSMS003182 251  84.00  72.00 75.00

GENSUBIR MAITYVU25PSRSMS002367 252  72.20  75.90 74.98
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GENSUBHENDU MAHAPATRAVU25PSRSMS010365 253  78.40  73.70 74.88

GENSANJANA KUILYAVU25PSRSMS010030 254  85.00  71.50 74.88

GENTANUSHREE SHEEVU25PSRSMS002317 255  91.40  69.30 74.83

OBC-BSUDIPTA DASVU25PSRSMS007428 256  93.20  68.70 74.83

GENSUBHRA PRAKASH SAMANTAVU25PSRSMS001379 257  77.80  73.70 74.73

GENSAIKAT JANAVU25PSRSMS011328 258  92.80  68.70 74.73

GENSOMNATH DAS ADHIKARYVU25PSRSMS009254 259  84.60  71.40 74.70

GENSUDIP MAITYVU25PSRSMS002880 260  88.20  70.10 74.63

GENJHUMA SHITVU25PSRSMS005874 261  92.40  68.70 74.63

GENSANGI DASVU25PSRSMS012101 262  92.80  68.50 74.58

SCSUJIT SHITVU25PSRSMS005952 263  90.00  69.40 74.55

STARPITA SINGVU25PSRSMS009595 264  88.40  69.92 74.54

STMIRA SARENVU25PSRSMS002628 265  83.00  71.70 74.53

SCSWAPNA MONDALVU25PSRSMS010850 266  92.20  68.60 74.50

GENKRISHNA CHANDRA GHORAIVU25PSRSMS011541 267  93.40  68.20 74.50

SCSANJOY PRAMANIKVU25PSRSMS000455 268  70.20  75.90 74.48

OBC-BSUSHRI KARVU25PSRSMS002174 269  86.60  70.40 74.45

OBC-BBANDANA MAHATAVU25PSRSMS000032 270  87.40  70.10 74.43

OBC-BURMILA DASVU25PSRSMS002400 271  91.40  68.70 74.38

OBC-AATANU BARIKVU25PSRSMS000091 272  71.20  75.40 74.35

SCDIPAK DHALVU25PSRSMS009258 273  89.00  69.30 74.23
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SCSAMPA BARMANVU25PSRSMS007894 274  93.20  67.90 74.23

GENSK ABU NASERVU25PSRSMS006837 275  87.60  69.70 74.18

GENAVIJIT MALVU25PSRSMS005553 276  82.40  71.40 74.15

OBC-BSUSANTIKA SAHUVU25PSRSMS005178 277  88.40  69.40 74.15

GENGOPAL MONDALVU25PSRSMS008422 278  65.80  76.90 74.13

OBC-BABHIJIT SAUVU25PSRSMS003542 279  87.40  69.70 74.13

SCCHIRANJIT DALBERAVU25PSRSMS003784 280  70.80  75.20 74.10

GENRUPSA PALVU25PSRSMS004713 281  89.40  69.00 74.10

GENANANYA GHORAIVU25PSRSMS006848 282  93.40  67.63 74.07

GENBARUN KR JANAVU25PSRSMS000726 283  71.80  74.80 74.05

SCSANGITA MANDALVU25PSRSMS006415 284  85.20  70.30 74.03

GENGOLAK MONDALVU25PSRSMS010096 285  71.20  74.90 73.98

SCBRISTI BARMANVU25PSRSMS004208 286  90.20  68.50 73.93

OBC-BSANCHITA SHYAMALVU25PSRSMS003528 287  70.80  74.90 73.88

OBC-BANITA GHOSHVU25PSRSMS004974 288  87.20  69.30 73.78

GENSUMANA PARIAVU25PSRSMS003966 289  92.20  67.60 73.75

SCRACHANA RAULVU25PSRSMS008299 290  93.60  67.10 73.73

GENTAPAN PAULVU25PSRSMS000181 291  73.80  73.50 73.58

GENTANMOY PALVU25PSRSMS010723 292  83.80  70.15 73.56

OBC-BASTAMI MAHATAVU25PSRSMS000435 293  77.20  72.30 73.53

GENSWATI RATHVU25PSRSMS005104 294  87.40  68.70 73.38
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OBC-BSUPRIYA MAHATAVU25PSRSMS006988 295  83.60  69.90 73.33

GENANIMESH PALMALVU25PSRSMS007071 296  88.00  68.30 73.23

URSWARNALI GHOSHVU25PSRSMS002523 297  90.40  67.50 73.23

OBC-BSK PARVEJ ALAMVU25PSRSMS002501 298  88.80  68.00 73.20

GENSABARNA BHOWMIKVU25PSRSMS006481 299  87.80  68.30 73.18

GENBISWAJIT BERAVU25PSRSMS002155 300  82.20  70.11 73.13

GENSHREYA MALLICKVU25PSRSMS000512 301  82.60  69.90 73.08

GENKUNTAL PRAMANIKVU25PSRSMS001807 302  90.60  67.20 73.05

GENNANDITA PATRAVU25PSRSMS007512 303  92.40  66.60 73.05

SCPRITHWIRAJ DASVU25PSRSMS002424 304  90.20  67.30 73.03

GENAPARNA JANAVU25PSRSMS004058 305  89.20  67.50 72.93

GENASIM SHEEVU25PSRSMS009156 306  93.20  66.10 72.88

STSUSMITA HEMBRAMVU25PSRSMS009973 307  79.00  70.80 72.85

SCSUVENDU DOLUIVU25PSRSMS005315 308  75.00  72.10 72.83

GENRIMA PATRAVU25PSRSMS002013 309  89.40  67.30 72.83

GENSUNITA SENVU25PSRSMS001240 310  84.20  69.00 72.80

GENMAHADEB MANTRIVU25PSRSMS005996 311  87.00  68.00 72.75

SCSUBHADIP BALIDAVU25PSRSMS000109 312  94.40  65.50 72.73

GENSUBHASINI KARVU25PSRSMS003224 313  74.20  72.10 72.63

GENPREETY MAITYVU25PSRSMS004368 314  90.60  66.50 72.53

GENSHREYA MANNAVU25PSRSMS005106 315  88.40  67.20 72.50
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GENSUDIPTA DAS PATTANAYAKVU25PSRSMS005052 316  90.20  66.60 72.50

GENSHUBHRANSHU MAITYVU25PSRSMS006537 317  86.80  67.70 72.48

GENSASIM KARANVU25PSRSMS007441 318  70.80  73.00 72.45

GENPURNIMA BHUNIA SASMALVU25PSRSMS001393 319  80.80  69.60 72.40

GENPURNIMA BHUNIAVU25PSRSMS001705 320  80.80  69.60 72.40

GENPALLAV MANNAVU25PSRSMS000035 321  74.40  71.70 72.38

GENRITTIKA DEVU25PSRSMS006434 322  84.60  68.30 72.38

GENRITTIKA DEVU25PSRSMS010408 323  84.60  68.30 72.38

GENSUCHITRA BERAVU25PSRSMS000292 324  79.40  70.00 72.35

GENPOULOMI GHOSHVU25PSRSMS001479 325  83.80  68.50 72.33

GENSUJATA KARVU25PSRSMS004470 326  73.80  71.80 72.30

GENRUPAM BERAVU25PSRSMS000084 327  88.60  66.80 72.25

GENSHANTANU PALMALVU25PSRSMS007341 328  82.20  68.90 72.23

STGOLAPI BESRAVU25PSRSMS012773 329  86.20  67.50 72.18

GENSOHINI JANAVU25PSRSMS011262 330  83.00  68.50 72.13

GENTANUSHRI DASVU25PSRSMS004920 331  90.60  65.90 72.08

OBC-AASMINA KHATUNVU25PSRSMS005965 332  92.60  65.20 72.05

GENBANISHA BHUNIAVU25PSRSMS000994 333  82.00  68.70 72.03

SCLABONI SINGHVU25PSRSMS006230 334  90.40  65.90 72.03

OBC-BAMINA KHATUNVU25PSRSMS001684 335  89.40  66.20 72.00

OBC-ABANASREE BARIKVU25PSRSMS001223 336  87.20  66.80 71.90
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SCARUP SIKVU25PSRSMS001122 337  81.40  68.68 71.86

OBC-ASUBHADIP SAWVU25PSRSMS004311 338  84.20  67.70 71.83

GENBHASWATI PATRAVU25PSRSMS001779 339  89.00  66.11 71.83

SCFALGUNI PRADHANVU25PSRSMS006964 340  83.20  68.00 71.80

GENSHRAYASHREE MAJEEVU25PSRSMS006384 341  84.00  67.60 71.70

GENSAYANTAN DASVU25PSRSMS010646 342  85.80  67.00 71.70

SCINDRANI SINGVU25PSRSMS012019 343  85.80  67.00 71.70

STMAMONI BESRAVU25PSRSMS000983 344  79.60  69.00 71.65

GENSUPRIYA GHOSHVU25PSRSMS006500 345  86.20  66.80 71.65

OBC-BANINDITA SAUVU25PSRSMS004287 346  90.40  65.40 71.65

STTUSHAR TUDUVU25PSRSMS012357 347  75.80  70.20 71.60

GENPRITI BAJPAYEEVU25PSRSMS005422 348  78.80  69.20 71.60

GENRIYA KUILAVU25PSRSMS007465 349  90.00  65.40 71.55

SCTITHI MONDALVU25PSRSMS010314 350  75.80  69.90 71.38

GENSWARUP DASVU25PSRSMS003125 351  87.80  65.80 71.30

SCTAMAL KANDARVU25PSRSMS006902 352  86.20  66.30 71.28

GENSAJAL JANAVU25PSRSMS005158 353  88.40  65.50 71.23

OBC-BANITA MAHATAVU25PSRSMS004989 354  86.20  66.20 71.20

GENSOUMILI CHAKRABORTYVU25PSRSMS010560 355  74.20  70.00 71.05

SCDIPANJAN KHANVU25PSRSMS003290 356  77.40  68.90 71.03

GENPRATIMA PANDITVU25PSRSMS003275 357  85.40  66.20 71.00
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SCNILADRI BARMANVU25PSRSMS001325 358  79.00  68.30 70.98

STSHIBOJIT MANDIVU25PSRSMS004386 359  85.20  66.20 70.95

EWSSANGITA DASVU25PSRSMS009861 360  88.20  65.20 70.95Y

GENSOURAV DASVU25PSRSMS005672 361  78.20  68.50 70.93

SCSUBRATA MIDDYAVU25PSRSMS006466 362  80.00  67.90 70.93

OBC-BHAIMANTI MAHATAVU25PSRSMS003608 363  73.60  70.00 70.90

GENSANJANA ADAKVU25PSRSMS006527 364  87.40  65.40 70.90

OBC-BSHIULI SAHOOVU25PSRSMS011643 365  73.40  70.03 70.87

OBC-AMOUMITA PALVU25PSRSMS008431 366  90.80  64.10 70.78

SCSUKANYA GIRIVU25PSRSMS001383 367  82.40  66.80 70.70

GENARPAN BHUNIAVU25PSRSMS002967 368  78.00  68.20 70.65

GENKHUSI GHORAIVU25PSRSMS005564 369  89.20  64.40 70.60

GENMAHAMMAD KAIF KHANVU25PSRSMS011001 370  76.80  68.50 70.58

GENSUDESNA MAITYVU25PSRSMS004935 371  88.80  64.50 70.58

STSUDIP MANDALVU25PSRSMS012025 372  68.00  71.40 70.55

SCAVIJIT MONDALVU25PSRSMS010523 373  86.40  65.20 70.50

OBC-BJAHIRA KHATUNVU25PSRSMS004206 374  81.80  66.70 70.48

GENAMRITA PRAMANIKVU25PSRSMS005440 375  85.00  65.60 70.45

OBC-BTITAS PAULVU25PSRSMS008737 376  85.00  65.60 70.45

OBC-BRIMPA RANAVU25PSRSMS006413 377  88.60  64.40 70.45

SCMOUSUMI MONDALVU25PSRSMS005018 378  80.60  67.00 70.40

Page 18 of 83



Vidyasagar University
Provisional Merit List 

 Unreserved List (All Caste & Categories) 

Program Name: M.Sc. in Remote Sensing and Geographical Information System   

Academic Session:2025-2026

[ Vidyasagar University – 80% Seats ]

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

*Rank/other details may change after verification by the University / correction of data by the applicant during editing 

period.

Sl 

No

AIN Name Category PWD Merit

Score

10+2 

(%)
Qualifying 

Exam %
EWS

GENPUJA DEYVU25PSRSMS005005 379  82.40  66.40 70.40

GENPUJA DEYVU25PSRSMS007301 380  82.40  66.40 70.40

GENRAJ NANDIVU25PSRSMS008553 381  82.00  66.50 70.38

OBC-ASOUMEN PALVU25PSRSMS003541 382  83.20  66.10 70.38

GENSHARMISTHA KUNDUVU25PSRSMS001889 383  88.80  64.20 70.35

STPANCHAMI SARENVU25PSRSMS004991 384  86.80  64.80 70.30

SCRITAM PATRAVU25PSRSMS000701 385  66.40  71.40 70.15

OBC-AANISHA PARVINVU25PSRSMS005335 386  89.20  63.70 70.08

STKARAN SARENVU25PSRSMS004047 387  77.40  67.60 70.05

SCPRADIP DHAURIAVU25PSRSMS007581 388  88.20  64.00 70.05

SCATANU DASVU25PSRSMS007963 389  67.60  70.80 70.00

GENSHIBAM CHANDRAVU25PSRSMS005164 390  81.00  66.30 69.98

GENSREYA PANDAVU25PSRSMS000189 391  83.00  65.60 69.95

GENSAYAN HAZRAVU25PSRSMS012402 392  84.80  64.80 69.80

GENSOUMYADIP ROYVU25PSRSMS003301 393  82.60  65.50 69.78

GENSHREYA CHOWDHURYVU25PSRSMS002311 394  84.40  64.90 69.78

GENSOUMYADIP GHATAKVU25PSRSMS002947 395  84.40  64.90 69.78

OBC-BSAYANI RANAVU25PSRSMS003952 396  91.20  62.60 69.75

OBC-BSAYANI RANAVU25PSRSMS008156 397  91.20  62.60 69.75

GENRAMKRISHNA PAYRAVU25PSRSMS001740 398  93.00  62.00 69.75

EWSSANDIP BERAVU25PSRSMS010522 399  80.00  66.30 69.73Y
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GENKUHELI BAKSHIVU25PSRSMS002304 400  85.40  64.40 69.65

SCSUDIPTA MANDALVU25PSRSMS006143 401  80.40  66.00 69.60

GENSAYAN NAYEKVU25PSRSMS006989 402  83.00  65.10 69.58

GENSWARUP KUMAR PANDAVU25PSRSMS003156 403  86.00  64.10 69.58

OBC-BSUDIP MAHATAVU25PSRSMS012530 404  81.60  65.40 69.45

OBC-BKEYA DASVU25PSRSMS007435 405  86.40  63.70 69.38

GENDEBARATI BERAVU25PSRSMS011900 406  84.20  64.40 69.35

OBC-BRINKI JANAVU25PSRSMS002019 407  83.40  64.60 69.30

GENSAMPITA JANAVU25PSRSMS005343 408  93.60  61.20 69.30

OBC-BJOYITA MAHATAVU25PSRSMS006451 409  84.80  64.10 69.28

SCAKASH DEKAVU25PSRSMS011987 410  87.80  63.00 69.20

GENDIPSIKHA GHORAIVU25PSRSMS001628 411  85.00  63.90 69.18

OBC-BSAHEBA KHATUNVU25PSRSMS004372 412  81.60  65.00 69.15

GENUSHASHREE MAITYVU25PSRSMS002850 413  66.80  69.90 69.13

GENPAPIYA MAJIVU25PSRSMS007970 414  84.80  63.90 69.13

SCMEGHA PRADHANVU25PSRSMS002569 415  81.80  64.80 69.05

GENBARSHA MANNAVU25PSRSMS004826 416  85.00  63.70 69.03

GENATANU DHARAVU25PSRSMS002511 417  84.40  63.80 68.95

SCPOUSHI BISWASVU25PSRSMS007995 418  70.80  68.20 68.85

STRAM HANSDAVU25PSRSMS007735 419  73.40  67.30 68.83

GENSOURASISH DASVU25PSRSMS003206 420  89.00  62.10 68.83
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SCMADHUMITA BERAVU25PSRSMS006857 421  78.40  65.60 68.80

GENSOUVIK MANDALVU25PSRSMS009794 422  88.00  62.40 68.80

GENPRATAP PRADHANVU25PSRSMS007701 423  90.00  61.70 68.78

STMAMATA KISKUVU25PSRSMS010006 424  91.20  60.90 68.48

SCSHILPI BARVU25PSRSMS011070 425  70.00  67.90 68.43

SCSURYA SEKHAR DOLOIVU25PSRSMS008899 426  86.20  62.50 68.43

GENCHAINA ROUTVU25PSRSMS002532 427  86.80  62.30 68.43

GENSUMAN PRAKASH GHOSHVU25PSRSMS008879 428  79.60  64.60 68.35

URSUCHITRA PATRAVU25PSRSMS006799 429  84.20  63.00 68.30

SCDEBASHIS BARVU25PSRSMS004918 430  87.80  61.80 68.30

GENSUBHAYAN CHAKRABORTYVU25PSRSMS001081 431  70.20  67.60 68.25

GENDEBLINA MONDALVU25PSRSMS006708 432  71.40  67.20 68.25

SCMANAS MANDALVU25PSRSMS004184 433  88.20  61.40 68.10

OBC-ASANGITA PALVU25PSRSMS004204 434  90.60  60.60 68.10

OBC-BSOHANA KHATUNVU25PSRSMS000840 435  80.00  63.90 67.93

GENSUBHA BIDVU25PSRSMS012147 436  84.40  62.40 67.90

GENKHADIJA ANISHAVU25PSRSMS005967 437  72.60  66.30 67.88

OBC-BPAYEL MAHATAVU25PSRSMS007242 438  80.40  63.70 67.88

OBC-ASK ABUL BASARVU25PSRSMS001353 439  78.60  64.10 67.73

GENABHIJIT PALMALVU25PSRSMS012676 440  62.60  69.40 67.70

GENMONOJIT MAITYVU25PSRSMS010056 441  87.40  61.00 67.60
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GENPARTHA PRATIM JANAVU25PSRSMS001601 442  93.40  59.00 67.60

OBC-ASK MD ZABIHULLAHVU25PSRSMS010946 443  91.20  59.60 67.50

GENSUMAN MONDALVU25PSRSMS000616 444  65.80  67.90 67.38

GENSAGAR MAITYVU25PSRSMS006338 445  75.40  64.60 67.30

EWSPRIYA DUTTAVU25PSRSMS008707 446  86.20  61.00 67.30Y

GENAKASH DASVU25PSRSMS012250 447  81.40  62.40 67.15

GENSUBHAJIT BERAVU25PSRSMS008118 448  92.80  58.60 67.15

OBC-ASUBRATA PAULVU25PSRSMS002328 449  90.00  59.40 67.05

SCBAPAN BISHAIVU25PSRSMS002791 450  85.00  61.00 67.00

GENRAJKUMAR DASVU25PSRSMS009582 451  92.00  58.60 66.95

GENSOURAV KARANVU25PSRSMS006957 452  83.20  61.50 66.93

GENRANITA PATTANAYAKVU25PSRSMS007207 453  87.80  59.90 66.88

GENSNEHA MAITIVU25PSRSMS002989 454  82.00  61.70 66.78

OBC-BSAHAJUDDIN MALLICKVU25PSRSMS011052 455  73.80  64.40 66.75

GENSUMAN MISHRAVU25PSRSMS013147 456  91.20  58.50 66.68

SCSWARALIPI SANAVU25PSRSMS013143 457  82.60  61.33 66.65

GENALO RANI NANDIVU25PSRSMS012049 458  92.20  58.00 66.55

STDINESH SARENVU25PSRSMS005601 459  75.00  63.70 66.53

SCSUMAN BADHUKVU25PSRSMS001959 460  84.00  60.70 66.53

GENNILANJAN DASVU25PSRSMS007804 461  80.40  61.80 66.45

GENSOUVIK SINGHAVU25PSRSMS003227 462  84.40  60.40 66.40
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GENBISWAJIT GUHAVU25PSRSMS008722 463  78.00  62.50 66.38

GENSANDIP GHOSHVU25PSRSMS000114 464  82.20  61.00 66.30

SCMILAN BARMANVU25PSRSMS003465 465  80.40  61.50 66.23

GENNAYAN PATRAVU25PSRSMS003403 466  81.00  61.10 66.08

STKABITA SINGVU25PSRSMS000297 467  77.00  62.40 66.05

GENMAMATA PRAMANIKVU25PSRSMS007094 468  84.00  60.00 66.00

GENSAIKAT PRADHANVU25PSRSMS006949 469  64.60  66.30 65.88Y

OBC-AMST SELINA PARVINVU25PSRSMS003753 470  72.80  63.50 65.83

SCMANOJ SARDARVU25PSRSMS009143 471  90.20  57.70 65.83

EWSNARAYAN CHANDRA MAITYVU25PSRSMS007744 472  62.20  67.00 65.80Y

STSANJIT HANSDAVU25PSRSMS010883 473  75.60  62.30 65.63

GENMADHUMITA GHORAIVU25PSRSMS001649 474  82.80  59.90 65.63

SCSUPRITI BAGVU25PSRSMS005536 475  88.80  57.90 65.63

OBC-BSAMARJIT MAHATAVU25PSRSMS002702 476  88.20  58.00 65.55

STSAYAN KISKUVU25PSRSMS003548 477  77.80  61.30 65.43

STMILAN KISKUVU25PSRSMS007008 478  76.20  61.50 65.18

GENBITHIKA PRADHANVU25PSRSMS001758 479  66.20  64.50 64.93

STSUVANKAR SARENVU25PSRSMS011362 480  69.60  63.30 64.88

OBC-BSANTU KARVU25PSRSMS006055 481  89.60  56.50 64.78

OBC-BSK WASIM AKTARVU25PSRSMS009526 482  92.80  55.40 64.75

OBC-BARJUN PATRAVU25PSRSMS006165 483  86.20  57.57 64.73
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GENSUBHAJIT KARVU25PSRSMS012268 484  75.60  61.00 64.65

GENGAIRIK DASVU25PSRSMS005690 485  79.60  59.60 64.60

GENAVISEK PAKHIRAVU25PSRSMS004395 486  62.00  65.40 64.55

STBIDU TUDUVU25PSRSMS007695 487  76.60  60.40 64.45

SCSMRITIKANA PATRAVU25PSRSMS010659 488  81.60  58.70 64.43

GENSUBHADIP JANAVU25PSRSMS005585 489  86.00  57.20 64.40

STSAMIR KISKUVU25PSRSMS009207 490  79.60  59.30 64.38

SCSHIULI BAGVU25PSRSMS003916 491  73.20  61.40 64.35

GENSOUMILI SINGHAVU25PSRSMS010933 492  74.00  60.80 64.10

GENPIJUSH DASVU25PSRSMS005417 493  85.60  56.90 64.08

GENSUNANDAN GHORAIVU25PSRSMS007711 494  79.00  59.00 64.00

OBC-ARIKU PAULVU25PSRSMS001005 495  71.80  61.30 63.93Y

STDEBANJALI HEMBRAMVU25PSRSMS007902 496  77.60  59.30 63.88

STSARBANI HEMBRAMVU25PSRSMS007811 497  84.80  56.90 63.88

GENSUBHASISH PALAIVU25PSRSMS011238 498  81.80  57.70 63.73

SCRUDRA BARVU25PSRSMS006650 499  87.00  55.90 63.68

GENSIRSENDU BHIMVU25PSRSMS013034 500  91.20  54.40 63.60

SCSANJU DASVU25PSRSMS010383 501  75.80  59.40 63.50

SCKEYA PALVU25PSRSMS010741 502  80.00  58.00 63.50

OBC-BNILADRI MAHATAVU25PSRSMS010745 503  83.00  56.90 63.43

SCSOUMITRA DASVU25PSRSMS005660 504  92.40  53.50 63.23
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GENSHUVENDU GHOSHVU25PSRSMS007102 505  85.40  55.63 63.07

GENRAKHI MAITYVU25PSRSMS006701 506  86.80  55.00 62.95

STSUK DEV MUDIVU25PSRSMS012902 507  66.20  61.70 62.83

SCSUDIPA MISTRIVU25PSRSMS011371 508  78.20  57.70 62.83

GENSULEKHA CHANDAVU25PSRSMS011277 509  87.20  54.54 62.71

SCASIT DHAURIAVU25PSRSMS008440 510  82.20  56.10 62.63

GENBISWAJIT KARMAHAPATRAVU25PSRSMS007085 511  73.00  58.90 62.43

STNIJHUM MANDIVU25PSRSMS005591 512  82.40  55.60 62.30

SCSHYAMALI HAZRAVU25PSRSMS012097 513  83.60  55.20 62.30

STSANDIP MURMUVU25PSRSMS003943 514  82.40  55.40 62.15

GENPAYEL MONDALVU25PSRSMS012829 515  76.00  57.50 62.13

OBC-BKUMKUM NAYAKVU25PSRSMS006260 516  62.40  62.00 62.10

GENSANKAR SEBAK MAITYVU25PSRSMS003886 517  79.40  56.30 62.08

SCANANYA PATRAVU25PSRSMS006694 518  78.20  56.60 62.00

SCSRURJYA KANTA MUNIAMVU25PSRSMS011831 519  80.60  55.80 62.00

GENTUHIN BHATTAVU25PSRSMS011912 520  85.60  54.00 61.90

GENARGHYADEEP MAHATAVU25PSRSMS004029 521  69.00  59.40 61.80

GENSUTAPA BERAVU25PSRSMS007841 522  78.80  56.10 61.78

GENANKITA PANJAVU25PSRSMS005796 523  92.80  51.00 61.45

GENBUDDHADEB MAITYVU25PSRSMS006802 524  84.80  53.50 61.33

GENBARNALI BHAUMIKVU25PSRSMS010822 525  81.60  54.40 61.20
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GENAPU KUMAR SAHOOVU25PSRSMS000014 526  61.20  61.08 61.11

STDEEPALI MAHALIVU25PSRSMS003086 527  70.80  57.70 60.98

GENAIASHA SULTANAVU25PSRSMS005231 528  65.00  59.60 60.95

GENPRASENJIT BETALVU25PSRSMS003457 529  75.20  56.10 60.88

OBC-BSUMAN RANAVU25PSRSMS008588 530  75.80  55.90 60.88

STPRITY SINGVU25PSRSMS010731 531  63.40  60.00 60.85

STSUNIL HEMRAMVU25PSRSMS005409 532  84.80  52.80 60.80

GENPAYEL GHORAIVU25PSRSMS012679 533  81.40  53.90 60.78

EWSTUFAN BANERJEEVU25PSRSMS007607 534  67.00  58.61 60.71Y

SCSUBHECHHA MANDALVU25PSRSMS007710 535  65.20  59.20 60.70

OBC-BDEBANJAN JANAVU25PSRSMS006345 536  85.20  52.50 60.68

SCSUNITA DOLAIVU25PSRSMS005495 537  90.60  50.60 60.60

GENSUJATA PALVU25PSRSMS002889 538  83.40  52.84 60.48

GENPOPI JANAVU25PSRSMS001043 539  87.00  51.40 60.30

GENANANYA MONTRIVU25PSRSMS001713 540  88.60  50.80 60.25

GENANIKET MANNAVU25PSRSMS002180 541  62.40  59.30 60.08

STYUBARAJ SINGVU25PSRSMS012330 542  90.80  49.00 59.45

SCSAYANI SHEETVU25PSRSMS002539 543  87.80  49.42 59.02

SCSAIKAT DOLAIVU25PSRSMS011560 544  77.40  52.70 58.88

GENRITU MULAVU25PSRSMS005345 545  87.20  49.40 58.85

GENMONALISA DINDAVU25PSRSMS000769 546  75.80  52.70 58.48
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URPULAK DEYVU25PSRSMS004274 547  69.60  54.31 58.13

GENSUBHAJIT SENVU25PSRSMS010650 548  63.80  55.20 57.35

GENSIBSANKAR JANAVU25PSRSMS000211 549  56.80  57.00 56.95

OBC-AGOUTAM MONDALVU25PSRSMS006086 550  59.40  55.38 56.39

GENDEBAMITA BHAKTAVU25PSRSMS004580 551  70.20  51.50 56.18

SCAMALESH NAYEKVU25PSRSMS008202 552  67.40  50.60 54.80

GENARITRA SANKAR KARAKVU25PSRSMS003207 553  65.80  45.50 50.58

GENSUCHARITA JANAVU25PSRSMS005353 554  80.80  20.00 35.20

GENSANCHITA GIRIVU25PSRSMS004349 555  94.60  7.38 29.19

GENBRISTI KARAKVU25PSRSMS012242 556  91.40  7.75 28.66

GENSUKESH RANAVU25PSRSMS005925 557  86.80  6.45 26.54

GENRAMJANUL BHANGIVU25PSRSMS004872 558  83.60  6.37 25.68

GENBIPASHA DHARAVU25PSRSMS005910 559  82.60  6.62 25.62

GENATANU PALVU25PSRSMS010074 560  65.40  7.06 21.65
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GENPABITRA JANAVU25PSRSMS004701 1  90.40  79.60 82.30Y

GENSANDIP BERAVU25PSRSMS012414 2  80.40  80.00 80.10Y

GENSAIKAT PRADHANVU25PSRSMS006949 3  64.60  66.30 65.88Y

OBC-ARIKU PAULVU25PSRSMS001005 4  71.80  61.30 63.93Y
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EWSARINDAM KHATUAVU25PSRSMS006638 1  85.00  80.00 81.25Y

EWSSANGITA MAITYVU25PSRSMS004896 2  95.80  74.50 79.83Y

EWSBISWAJIT DASVU25PSRSMS001962 3  60.00  84.10 78.08Y

EWSSANGITA DASVU25PSRSMS009861 4  88.20  65.20 70.95Y

EWSSANDIP BERAVU25PSRSMS010522 5  80.00  66.30 69.73Y

EWSPRIYA DUTTAVU25PSRSMS008707 6  86.20  61.00 67.30Y

EWSNARAYAN CHANDRA MAITYVU25PSRSMS007744 7  62.20  67.00 65.80Y

EWSTUFAN BANERJEEVU25PSRSMS007607 8  67.00  58.61 60.71Y
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OBC-ACHAYAN BERAVU25PSRSMS002819 1  95.00  81.40 84.80

OBC-ASALMA KHATUNVU25PSRSMS006405 2  92.40  81.30 84.08

OBC-AKRISHNA DULAL BARIKVU25PSRSMS004842 3  89.60  81.30 83.38

OBC-AYASMINARA AKTARVU25PSRSMS002289 4  92.40  76.10 80.18

OBC-AMILAN PRAMANIKVU25PSRSMS002090 5  87.00  76.90 79.43

OBC-AMOULI  MALVU25PSRSMS005021 6  90.00  75.20 78.90

OBC-AMOUMITA MONDALVU25PSRSMS001826 7  80.60  78.20 78.80

OBC-AANWESHA MANNAVU25PSRSMS001267 8  74.80  78.20 77.35

OBC-AKOYEL MANDALVU25PSRSMS003818 9  90.20  72.30 76.78

OBC-AARIJIT DASVU25PSRSMS006130 10  84.20  73.80 76.40

OBC-AMOST SORMIN SULTANAVU25PSRSMS005365 11  86.40  72.50 75.98

OBC-ARIMPA DUTTAVU25PSRSMS005556 12  90.00  70.70 75.53

OBC-ABUBUN MANDALVU25PSRSMS013012 13  91.20  70.00 75.30

OBC-AATANU BARIKVU25PSRSMS000091 14  71.20  75.40 74.35

OBC-AASMINA KHATUNVU25PSRSMS005965 15  92.60  65.20 72.05

OBC-ABANASREE BARIKVU25PSRSMS001223 16  87.20  66.80 71.90

OBC-ASUBHADIP SAWVU25PSRSMS004311 17  84.20  67.70 71.83

OBC-AMOUMITA PALVU25PSRSMS008431 18  90.80  64.10 70.78

OBC-ASOUMEN PALVU25PSRSMS003541 19  83.20  66.10 70.38

OBC-AANISHA PARVINVU25PSRSMS005335 20  89.20  63.70 70.08

OBC-ASANGITA PALVU25PSRSMS004204 21  90.60  60.60 68.10
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OBC-ASK ABUL BASARVU25PSRSMS001353 22  78.60  64.10 67.73

OBC-ASK MD ZABIHULLAHVU25PSRSMS010946 23  91.20  59.60 67.50

OBC-ASUBRATA PAULVU25PSRSMS002328 24  90.00  59.40 67.05

OBC-AMST SELINA PARVINVU25PSRSMS003753 25  72.80  63.50 65.83

OBC-ARIKU PAULVU25PSRSMS001005 26  71.80  61.30 63.93Y

OBC-AGOUTAM MONDALVU25PSRSMS006086 27  59.40  55.38 56.39
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OBC-ARIKU PAULVU25PSRSMS001005 1  71.80  61.30 63.93Y
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OBC-BMANDIRA SAHOOVU25PSRSMS006400 1  91.40  91.00 91.10

OBC-BSUMAN BEJVU25PSRSMS002062 2  91.40  87.30 88.33

OBC-BPRITILATA PALVU25PSRSMS001967 3  88.40  86.10 86.68

OBC-BBARNALI MAHATAVU25PSRSMS002331 4  90.80  83.80 85.55

OBC-BSUBHRA ROUTHVU25PSRSMS000688 5  88.60  83.10 84.48

OBC-BBOBITA KAMILYAVU25PSRSMS001665 6  77.00  86.10 83.83

OBC-BSWAGATA SAHOOVU25PSRSMS001563 7  91.20  80.80 83.40

OBC-BAISHI PAIRAVU25PSRSMS001657 8  92.80  80.10 83.28

OBC-BTARAK SAHOOVU25PSRSMS008169 9  79.60  83.80 82.75

OBC-BALOK KUMAR BHUNIAVU25PSRSMS006726 10  83.80  82.40 82.75

OBC-BSK ABUTALHAVU25PSRSMS008388 11  95.20  78.60 82.75

OBC-BSK SAHEB ALIVU25PSRSMS000415 12  74.80  83.70 81.48

OBC-BHADISA SULTANAVU25PSRSMS010950 13  89.20  78.70 81.33

OBC-BRUBINA KHATUNVU25PSRSMS009448 14  82.20  80.70 81.08

OBC-BSANCHITA PODDARVU25PSRSMS005414 15  83.80  78.90 80.13

OBC-BDALIA MAHATAVU25PSRSMS002541 16  87.60  77.00 79.65

OBC-BARPITA BARIKVU25PSRSMS003380 17  94.20  74.30 79.28

OBC-BUMA KHATUAVU25PSRSMS007635 18  86.20  76.20 78.70

OBC-BATASI PALVU25PSRSMS003379 19  95.20  73.20 78.70

OBC-BSUPARNA DEYVU25PSRSMS005401 20  92.20  73.80 78.40

OBC-BCHANDANA PRADHANVU25PSRSMS005139 21  90.00  74.40 78.30
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OBC-BSABINA KHATUNVU25PSRSMS004982 22  85.20  75.50 77.93

OBC-BRITUPARNA CHANDRAVU25PSRSMS003744 23  90.60  71.70 76.43

OBC-BANUSHREE MAHATAVU25PSRSMS002701 24  81.00  74.80 76.35

OBC-BSK FARDIN ISLAMVU25PSRSMS012149 25  84.60  73.50 76.28

OBC-BPRASENJIT MAHATAVU25PSRSMS003295 26  92.20  70.70 76.08

OBC-BSONTOSH DEYVU25PSRSMS010699 27  90.80  71.10 76.03

OBC-BSK TEJAMUL HOSENVU25PSRSMS008566 28  83.00  73.50 75.88

OBC-BSATYAJIT MAHATAVU25PSRSMS001847 29  85.20  72.70 75.83

OBC-BKEYA MAHATAVU25PSRSMS004082 30  90.00  71.00 75.75

OBC-BSRIMA SAHOOVU25PSRSMS001939 31  85.40  72.00 75.35

OBC-BPAPIA PALVU25PSRSMS008432 32  88.60  70.70 75.18

OBC-BSUDIPTA DASVU25PSRSMS007428 33  93.20  68.70 74.83

OBC-BSUSHRI KARVU25PSRSMS002174 34  86.60  70.40 74.45

OBC-BBANDANA MAHATAVU25PSRSMS000032 35  87.40  70.10 74.43

OBC-BURMILA DASVU25PSRSMS002400 36  91.40  68.70 74.38

OBC-BSUSANTIKA SAHUVU25PSRSMS005178 37  88.40  69.40 74.15

OBC-BABHIJIT SAUVU25PSRSMS003542 38  87.40  69.70 74.13

OBC-BSANCHITA SHYAMALVU25PSRSMS003528 39  70.80  74.90 73.88

OBC-BANITA GHOSHVU25PSRSMS004974 40  87.20  69.30 73.78

OBC-BASTAMI MAHATAVU25PSRSMS000435 41  77.20  72.30 73.53

OBC-BSUPRIYA MAHATAVU25PSRSMS006988 42  83.60  69.90 73.33

Page 34 of 83



Vidyasagar University
Provisional Merit List 

 OBC-B 

Program Name: M.Sc. in Remote Sensing and Geographical Information System   

Academic Session:2025-2026

[ Vidyasagar University – 80% Seats ]

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

*Rank/other details may change after verification by the University / correction of data by the applicant during editing 

period.

Sl 

No

AIN Name Category PWD Merit

Score

10+2 

(%)
Qualifying 

Exam %
EWS

OBC-BSK PARVEJ ALAMVU25PSRSMS002501 43  88.80  68.00 73.20

OBC-BAMINA KHATUNVU25PSRSMS001684 44  89.40  66.20 72.00

OBC-BANINDITA SAUVU25PSRSMS004287 45  90.40  65.40 71.65

OBC-BANITA MAHATAVU25PSRSMS004989 46  86.20  66.20 71.20

OBC-BHAIMANTI MAHATAVU25PSRSMS003608 47  73.60  70.00 70.90

OBC-BSHIULI SAHOOVU25PSRSMS011643 48  73.40  70.03 70.87

OBC-BJAHIRA KHATUNVU25PSRSMS004206 49  81.80  66.70 70.48

OBC-BTITAS PAULVU25PSRSMS008737 50  85.00  65.60 70.45

OBC-BRIMPA RANAVU25PSRSMS006413 51  88.60  64.40 70.45

OBC-BSAYANI RANAVU25PSRSMS008156 52  91.20  62.60 69.75

OBC-BSAYANI RANAVU25PSRSMS003952 53  91.20  62.60 69.75

OBC-BSUDIP MAHATAVU25PSRSMS012530 54  81.60  65.40 69.45

OBC-BKEYA DASVU25PSRSMS007435 55  86.40  63.70 69.38

OBC-BRINKI JANAVU25PSRSMS002019 56  83.40  64.60 69.30

OBC-BJOYITA MAHATAVU25PSRSMS006451 57  84.80  64.10 69.28

OBC-BSAHEBA KHATUNVU25PSRSMS004372 58  81.60  65.00 69.15

OBC-BSOHANA KHATUNVU25PSRSMS000840 59  80.00  63.90 67.93

OBC-BPAYEL MAHATAVU25PSRSMS007242 60  80.40  63.70 67.88

OBC-BSAHAJUDDIN MALLICKVU25PSRSMS011052 61  73.80  64.40 66.75

OBC-BSAMARJIT MAHATAVU25PSRSMS002702 62  88.20  58.00 65.55

OBC-BSANTU KARVU25PSRSMS006055 63  89.60  56.50 64.78
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OBC-BSK WASIM AKTARVU25PSRSMS009526 64  92.80  55.40 64.75

OBC-BARJUN PATRAVU25PSRSMS006165 65  86.20  57.57 64.73

OBC-BNILADRI MAHATAVU25PSRSMS010745 66  83.00  56.90 63.43

OBC-BKUMKUM NAYAKVU25PSRSMS006260 67  62.40  62.00 62.10

OBC-BSUMAN RANAVU25PSRSMS008588 68  75.80  55.90 60.88

OBC-BDEBANJAN JANAVU25PSRSMS006345 69  85.20  52.50 60.68
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SCSWAGATA DASVU25PSRSMS010122 1  88.40  85.80 86.45

SCBOYMKESH BARMANVU25PSRSMS006719 2  95.60  81.10 84.73

SCSAMPA BERAVU25PSRSMS005501 3  93.00  81.70 84.53

SCNANDITA GIRIVU25PSRSMS000365 4  96.20  79.60 83.75

SCMALLIKA GHORAIVU25PSRSMS006784 5  74.60  86.30 83.38

SCSOUMITRA LAYAVU25PSRSMS010598 6  78.20  84.50 82.93

SCNIRUPAMA NAYEKVU25PSRSMS007015 7  71.60  86.30 82.63

SCPRITI SHITVU25PSRSMS006419 8  92.40  79.00 82.35

SCBANDITA BARMANVU25PSRSMS003657 9  92.20  78.30 81.78

SCPUJA LAIYAVU25PSRSMS000651 10  93.40  77.70 81.63

SCSUBRATA BERAVU25PSRSMS002133 11  88.20  79.00 81.30

SCATRYEE MONDALVU25PSRSMS009544 12  80.80  80.70 80.73

SCSUMI MAKALVU25PSRSMS008719 13  87.80  76.30 79.18

SCTANUSHREE DASVU25PSRSMS004884 14  89.20  74.40 78.10

SCARIJIT RAJAKVU25PSRSMS003177 15  84.60  75.60 77.85

SCHIRAK HAITVU25PSRSMS004001 16  96.20  71.70 77.83

SCMANDIRA MANDALVU25PSRSMS002674 17  82.20  76.20 77.70

SCANINDITA SHEETVU25PSRSMS001165 18  83.40  75.80 77.70

SCARIJIT BARVU25PSRSMS002776 19  91.40  72.10 76.93

SCSHIULI MANDALVU25PSRSMS001039 20  79.40  75.90 76.78

SCDOLI MALVU25PSRSMS000433 21  87.20  73.10 76.63
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SCJULEE MAITYVU25PSRSMS010465 22  89.60  72.10 76.48

SCANUPAM PATRAVU25PSRSMS007549 23  66.60  79.60 76.35

SCSOURAV RANAVU25PSRSMS004893 24  83.20  73.20 75.70

SCSOMA SHITVU25PSRSMS012217 25  91.40  70.37 75.63

SCKARTIK RAJAKVU25PSRSMS007013 26  77.00  75.10 75.58

SCSUMAN PATARVU25PSRSMS002647 27  84.60  72.00 75.15

SCSUJIT SHITVU25PSRSMS005952 28  90.00  69.40 74.55

SCSWAPNA MONDALVU25PSRSMS010850 29  92.20  68.60 74.50

SCSANJOY PRAMANIKVU25PSRSMS000455 30  70.20  75.90 74.48

SCDIPAK DHALVU25PSRSMS009258 31  89.00  69.30 74.23

SCSAMPA BARMANVU25PSRSMS007894 32  93.20  67.90 74.23

SCCHIRANJIT DALBERAVU25PSRSMS003784 33  70.80  75.20 74.10

SCSANGITA MANDALVU25PSRSMS006415 34  85.20  70.30 74.03

SCBRISTI BARMANVU25PSRSMS004208 35  90.20  68.50 73.93

SCRACHANA RAULVU25PSRSMS008299 36  93.60  67.10 73.73

SCPRITHWIRAJ DASVU25PSRSMS002424 37  90.20  67.30 73.03

SCSUVENDU DOLUIVU25PSRSMS005315 38  75.00  72.10 72.83

SCSUBHADIP BALIDAVU25PSRSMS000109 39  94.40  65.50 72.73

SCLABONI SINGHVU25PSRSMS006230 40  90.40  65.90 72.03

SCARUP SIKVU25PSRSMS001122 41  81.40  68.68 71.86

SCFALGUNI PRADHANVU25PSRSMS006964 42  83.20  68.00 71.80
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SCINDRANI SINGVU25PSRSMS012019 43  85.80  67.00 71.70

SCTITHI MONDALVU25PSRSMS010314 44  75.80  69.90 71.38

SCTAMAL KANDARVU25PSRSMS006902 45  86.20  66.30 71.28

SCDIPANJAN KHANVU25PSRSMS003290 46  77.40  68.90 71.03

SCNILADRI BARMANVU25PSRSMS001325 47  79.00  68.30 70.98

SCSUBRATA MIDDYAVU25PSRSMS006466 48  80.00  67.90 70.93

SCSUKANYA GIRIVU25PSRSMS001383 49  82.40  66.80 70.70

SCAVIJIT MONDALVU25PSRSMS010523 50  86.40  65.20 70.50

SCMOUSUMI MONDALVU25PSRSMS005018 51  80.60  67.00 70.40

SCRITAM PATRAVU25PSRSMS000701 52  66.40  71.40 70.15

SCPRADIP DHAURIAVU25PSRSMS007581 53  88.20  64.00 70.05

SCATANU DASVU25PSRSMS007963 54  67.60  70.80 70.00

SCSUDIPTA MANDALVU25PSRSMS006143 55  80.40  66.00 69.60

SCAKASH DEKAVU25PSRSMS011987 56  87.80  63.00 69.20

SCMEGHA PRADHANVU25PSRSMS002569 57  81.80  64.80 69.05

SCPOUSHI BISWASVU25PSRSMS007995 58  70.80  68.20 68.85

SCMADHUMITA BERAVU25PSRSMS006857 59  78.40  65.60 68.80

SCSHILPI BARVU25PSRSMS011070 60  70.00  67.90 68.43

SCSURYA SEKHAR DOLOIVU25PSRSMS008899 61  86.20  62.50 68.43

SCDEBASHIS BARVU25PSRSMS004918 62  87.80  61.80 68.30

SCMANAS MANDALVU25PSRSMS004184 63  88.20  61.40 68.10
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SCBAPAN BISHAIVU25PSRSMS002791 64  85.00  61.00 67.00

SCSWARALIPI SANAVU25PSRSMS013143 65  82.60  61.33 66.65

SCSUMAN BADHUKVU25PSRSMS001959 66  84.00  60.70 66.53

SCMILAN BARMANVU25PSRSMS003465 67  80.40  61.50 66.23

SCMANOJ SARDARVU25PSRSMS009143 68  90.20  57.70 65.83

SCSUPRITI BAGVU25PSRSMS005536 69  88.80  57.90 65.63

SCSMRITIKANA PATRAVU25PSRSMS010659 70  81.60  58.70 64.43

SCSHIULI BAGVU25PSRSMS003916 71  73.20  61.40 64.35

SCRUDRA BARVU25PSRSMS006650 72  87.00  55.90 63.68

SCSANJU DASVU25PSRSMS010383 73  75.80  59.40 63.50

SCKEYA PALVU25PSRSMS010741 74  80.00  58.00 63.50

SCSOUMITRA DASVU25PSRSMS005660 75  92.40  53.50 63.23

SCSUDIPA MISTRIVU25PSRSMS011371 76  78.20  57.70 62.83

SCASIT DHAURIAVU25PSRSMS008440 77  82.20  56.10 62.63

SCSHYAMALI HAZRAVU25PSRSMS012097 78  83.60  55.20 62.30

SCANANYA PATRAVU25PSRSMS006694 79  78.20  56.60 62.00

SCSRURJYA KANTA MUNIAMVU25PSRSMS011831 80  80.60  55.80 62.00

SCSUBHECHHA MANDALVU25PSRSMS007710 81  65.20  59.20 60.70

SCSUNITA DOLAIVU25PSRSMS005495 82  90.60  50.60 60.60

SCSAYANI SHEETVU25PSRSMS002539 83  87.80  49.42 59.02

SCSAIKAT DOLAIVU25PSRSMS011560 84  77.40  52.70 58.88
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SCAMALESH NAYEKVU25PSRSMS008202 85  67.40  50.60 54.80
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STMOUSUMI HANSDAVU25PSRSMS006685 1  87.20  87.80 87.65

STSUSMITA MURMUVU25PSRSMS012948 2  87.20  82.50 83.68

STPANCHAMI MURMUVU25PSRSMS010591 3  71.40  85.90 82.28

STSANKHALATA SARENVU25PSRSMS011323 4  77.00  83.80 82.10

STMITALI MANDIVU25PSRSMS001656 5  78.20  82.00 81.05

STSARALA SARENVU25PSRSMS002723 6  86.20  76.50 78.93

STREBATI SARENVU25PSRSMS008541 7  91.00  74.90 78.93

STSUDIP HANSDAVU25PSRSMS003455 8  82.40  76.80 78.20

STINDRAJIT SARENVU25PSRSMS004883 9  70.80  80.40 78.00

STTANUSREE SARENVU25PSRSMS001344 10  69.40  79.70 77.13

STAJOY MANDIVU25PSRSMS005444 11  89.00  70.40 75.05

STARPITA SINGVU25PSRSMS009595 12  88.40  69.92 74.54

STMIRA SARENVU25PSRSMS002628 13  83.00  71.70 74.53

STSUSMITA HEMBRAMVU25PSRSMS009973 14  79.00  70.80 72.85

STGOLAPI BESRAVU25PSRSMS012773 15  86.20  67.50 72.18

STMAMONI BESRAVU25PSRSMS000983 16  79.60  69.00 71.65

STTUSHAR TUDUVU25PSRSMS012357 17  75.80  70.20 71.60

STSHIBOJIT MANDIVU25PSRSMS004386 18  85.20  66.20 70.95

STSUDIP MANDALVU25PSRSMS012025 19  68.00  71.40 70.55

STPANCHAMI SARENVU25PSRSMS004991 20  86.80  64.80 70.30

STKARAN SARENVU25PSRSMS004047 21  77.40  67.60 70.05
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STRAM HANSDAVU25PSRSMS007735 22  73.40  67.30 68.83

STMAMATA KISKUVU25PSRSMS010006 23  91.20  60.90 68.48

STDINESH SARENVU25PSRSMS005601 24  75.00  63.70 66.53

STKABITA SINGVU25PSRSMS000297 25  77.00  62.40 66.05

STSANJIT HANSDAVU25PSRSMS010883 26  75.60  62.30 65.63

STSAYAN KISKUVU25PSRSMS003548 27  77.80  61.30 65.43

STMILAN KISKUVU25PSRSMS007008 28  76.20  61.50 65.18

STSUVANKAR SARENVU25PSRSMS011362 29  69.60  63.30 64.88

STBIDU TUDUVU25PSRSMS007695 30  76.60  60.40 64.45

STSAMIR KISKUVU25PSRSMS009207 31  79.60  59.30 64.38

STDEBANJALI HEMBRAMVU25PSRSMS007902 32  77.60  59.30 63.88

STSARBANI HEMBRAMVU25PSRSMS007811 33  84.80  56.90 63.88

STSUK DEV MUDIVU25PSRSMS012902 34  66.20  61.70 62.83

STNIJHUM MANDIVU25PSRSMS005591 35  82.40  55.60 62.30

STSANDIP MURMUVU25PSRSMS003943 36  82.40  55.40 62.15

STDEEPALI MAHALIVU25PSRSMS003086 37  70.80  57.70 60.98

STPRITY SINGVU25PSRSMS010731 38  63.40  60.00 60.85

STSUNIL HEMRAMVU25PSRSMS005409 39  84.80  52.80 60.80

STYUBARAJ SINGVU25PSRSMS012330 40  90.80  49.00 59.45
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GENSOUMITA SENVU25PSRSMS003268 1  87.80  97.50 95.08

OBC-BRAJESH SANTRAVU25PSRSMS008932 2  91.60  90.60 90.85

GENSUBRATA SAMANTAVU25PSRSMS000775 3  93.80  89.30 90.43

OBC-ASHILPA GHOSHVU25PSRSMS010955 4  91.20  89.90 90.23

GENSOMNATH PALVU25PSRSMS002342 5  98.80  87.00 89.95

GENPUJA NANDIVU25PSRSMS003280 6  93.20  88.80 89.90

GENCHANDRIKA BETALVU25PSRSMS001799 7  92.00  89.00 89.75

GENSOUPORNO ROYVU25PSRSMS000089 8  88.80  90.00 89.70

URRIYANKA PAULVU25PSRSMS007458 9  95.40  87.11 89.18

OBC-BSARBARI KUNDUVU25PSRSMS000434 10  94.60  87.30 89.13

GENKANCHIKA PATRAVU25PSRSMS003603 11  95.80  86.90 89.13

GENPRIYANKA BARUIVU25PSRSMS005595 12  93.80  87.00 88.70

OBC-APRIYANKA DEYVU25PSRSMS001491 13  96.80  86.00 88.70

GENNEHA BISWASVU25PSRSMS004912 14  94.00  86.90 88.68

GENPIU BARUIVU25PSRSMS004802 15  94.00  86.80 88.60

GENSUDIPTA BAGVU25PSRSMS002158 16  96.60  85.90 88.58

OBC-BLAXMI MONDALVU25PSRSMS001450 17  93.80  86.80 88.55

GENANANYA DEVU25PSRSMS001961 18  86.80  89.10 88.53

GENMOUSUMI GHOSHVU25PSRSMS002515 19  93.60  86.80 88.50

GENPRATIMA SAHUVU25PSRSMS000362 20  94.80  86.30 88.43

SCRIMPA SANTRAVU25PSRSMS011009 21  86.40  88.90 88.28
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GENPAYEL PATRAVU25PSRSMS010862 22  97.20  85.30 88.28

URSATHI PALVU25PSRSMS010019 23  97.60  85.00 88.15

GENSUSMIT CHAKRABORTYVU25PSRSMS004757 24  91.60  86.92 88.09

OBC-BABIDA MIDDYAVU25PSRSMS012271 25  96.20  85.00 87.80

OBC-ARAJKUMAR PARAMANIKVU25PSRSMS004328 26  90.00  86.80 87.60

GENSNEHA BHUIVU25PSRSMS000606 27  95.40  85.00 87.60

GENATRAYEE CHATTERJEEVU25PSRSMS009978 28  85.80  88.08 87.51

GENSOHAM MALLIKVU25PSRSMS010897 29  94.80  85.00 87.45

SCSURAJ ROY BAGDIVU25PSRSMS003330 30  87.80  86.90 87.13

OBC-BMAFUJA KHATUNVU25PSRSMS001834 31  93.40  85.00 87.10

STSUSMITA TUDUVU25PSRSMS001356 32  92.00  85.40 87.05

SCANUNAY MANDALVU25PSRSMS001730 33  92.80  85.00 86.95

GENROMA GUPTAVU25PSRSMS001786 34  95.80  83.80 86.80

OBC-BNASRIN SULTANAVU25PSRSMS002071 35  87.60  86.50 86.78

GENDEBASMITA SENGUPTAVU25PSRSMS000230 36  86.00  86.90 86.68

SCCHANDRASREE BISWASVU25PSRSMS000538 37  93.20  84.50 86.68

GENBAPPA ACHARYAVU25PSRSMS000079 38  95.00  83.90 86.68

OBC-BUJJWAL KUMAR GARAIVU25PSRSMS003834 39  93.80  84.20 86.60

GENPABITRA RAYVU25PSRSMS005833 40  84.20  87.30 86.53

OBC-BBISHNU CHARAN KARMAKARVU25PSRSMS000359 41  92.20  84.50 86.43

OBC-BNIGAMANANDA MAHATOVU25PSRSMS005244 42  94.80  83.40 86.25
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GENSANKHA ROYVU25PSRSMS010821 43  95.60  82.96 86.12

GENBARNALI GHOSHALVU25PSRSMS009212 44  93.20  83.50 85.93

OBC-ARITTWIK GHOSHVU25PSRSMS000452 45  92.20  83.80 85.90

OBC-AKOUSHIK KUMBHAKARVU25PSRSMS003311 46  90.80  84.10 85.78

GENPIYUSH KUNDUVU25PSRSMS007541 47  91.83  83.60 85.66

GENSUPRITI CHOWDHURYVU25PSRSMS006826 48  83.60  86.20 85.55

GENDHANAPATI GHOSHVU25PSRSMS005849 49  92.00  83.40 85.55

OBC-ARIYA PALVU25PSRSMS011246 50  95.60  82.20 85.55

SCAYANTIKA PATRAVU25PSRSMS006516 51  85.60  85.40 85.45

SCGOURI MAJIVU25PSRSMS000260 52  88.20  84.50 85.43

GENSAYAN SENGUPTAVU25PSRSMS009346 53  92.00  83.00 85.25

OBC-BPIJUSH MONDALVU25PSRSMS012305 54  96.60  81.30 85.13

OBC-ARIMI GHOSHVU25PSRSMS012166 55  93.60  82.15 85.01

GENANIRBAN KARVU25PSRSMS012581 56  88.60  83.75 84.96

GENMONAMI ADHIKARIVU25PSRSMS008085 57  91.20  82.50 84.68

GENDEBANJAN BISWASVU25PSRSMS012239 58  94.80  81.19 84.59

GENNABANITA ADHIKARYVU25PSRSMS012444 59  80.20  86.00 84.55

OBC-BSANJOY KARMAKARVU25PSRSMS005885 60  83.40  84.80 84.45

SCSHUBHAM MONDALVU25PSRSMS012644 61  87.00  83.60 84.45

GENSUNITA MONDALVU25PSRSMS009904 62  92.00  81.80 84.35

GENRIMPA SINHA MAHAPATRAVU25PSRSMS002022 63  96.40  80.23 84.27
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GENSWARUP GHOSHVU25PSRSMS005890 64  87.80  83.00 84.20

GENANWESHA PALVU25PSRSMS005050 65  95.80  80.30 84.18

OBC-ASUROJIT KUIRYVU25PSRSMS009053 66  82.60  84.60 84.10

GENDIPIKA DASMAHANTAVU25PSRSMS007292 67  88.60  82.50 84.03

OBC-BSOYEL KHANVU25PSRSMS009624 68  90.60  81.80 84.00

SCAVIJIT BAGDIVU25PSRSMS010124 69  85.80  83.30 83.93

GENSUTAPA BHOWMIKVU25PSRSMS009452 70  77.00  86.20 83.90

OBC-BARGHYASRI BARIKVU25PSRSMS000090 71  89.60  81.90 83.83

GENARPITA PALVU25PSRSMS003348 72  94.00  80.30 83.73

OBC-BSOURAV DASVU25PSRSMS002427 73  94.00  80.10 83.58

EWSKOUSIK CHATTOPADHYAYVU25PSRSMS005791 74  90.40  81.10 83.43Y

OBC-BANANYA CHOWDHURYVU25PSRSMS005287 75  92.20  80.50 83.43

GENADITI CHATTERJEEVU25PSRSMS005810 76  96.00  79.23 83.42

GENSAMAPTI MODAKVU25PSRSMS006515 77  96.00  79.23 83.42

GENANANYA CHOWDHURYVU25PSRSMS004315 78  86.00  82.30 83.23

OBC-AMD MUBASSWIR KHANVU25PSRSMS009643 79  88.20  81.50 83.18

GENRAHUL BERAVU25PSRSMS000582 80  90.00  80.89 83.17

SCSUBHRA MONDALVU25PSRSMS000458 81  88.40  81.40 83.15

SCSAMRAT MANDALVU25PSRSMS009103 82  92.60  80.00 83.15

OBC-BARGHYADEB DEYVU25PSRSMS003087 83  79.00  84.40 83.05

GENDIYA PALVU25PSRSMS003374 84  82.00  83.40 83.05
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GENPRIYANKA MONDALVU25PSRSMS001286 85  86.20  82.00 83.05

GENRUNIYA NASRINVU25PSRSMS007075 86  91.80  80.10 83.03

GENPRITAM BANERJEEVU25PSRSMS010814 87  82.40  83.20 83.00

OBC-BSUSHANTA MAHATOVU25PSRSMS007884 88  90.00  80.60 82.95

GENTANUSREE KUNDUVU25PSRSMS000663 89  94.80  79.00 82.95

GENCHANDRIMA KHANVU25PSRSMS011114 90  90.60  80.30 82.88

OBC-AMAFUJA KHATUNVU25PSRSMS002453 91  93.20  79.40 82.85

GENARNABI ROYVU25PSRSMS007685 92  87.00  81.38 82.79

GENBIJURI SENAPATIVU25PSRSMS010192 93  68.60  87.48 82.76

GENMAHATI SARKARVU25PSRSMS003289 94  89.60  80.30 82.63

SCDIPU SARKARVU25PSRSMS008514 95  96.00  78.10 82.58

OBC-ASONALI KHATUNVU25PSRSMS000308 96  81.40  82.90 82.53

GENDIBYENDU PALVU25PSRSMS000737 97  86.40  81.20 82.50

OBC-APUJA DANGARVU25PSRSMS007118 98  94.80  78.40 82.50

GENRAKHI KHANVU25PSRSMS001204 99  92.80  79.00 82.45

GENSANCHAYE DASVU25PSRSMS009673 100  93.60  78.69 82.42

OBC-BSATHI BARATVU25PSRSMS012234 101  94.60  78.30 82.38

GENDIPA DEYVU25PSRSMS011976 102  94.20  78.38 82.34

SCPRITAM DASVU25PSRSMS012582 103  95.00  78.00 82.25

GENSNEHA DUTTAVU25PSRSMS003677 104  96.00  77.60 82.20

GENANUSHKA ROYVU25PSRSMS009865 105  90.40  79.40 82.15
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SCSUJAN KR BISWASVU25PSRSMS001308 106  92.60  78.60 82.10

GENSUMIT KUMAR MAHATOVU25PSRSMS003030 107  91.20  79.00 82.05

OBC-ASUBHAJIT PARAMANIKVU25PSRSMS009621 108  92.20  78.60 82.00

GENTANMOY DASVU25PSRSMS000113 109  84.40  81.10 81.93

OBC-AMD SELIM MOMINVU25PSRSMS009145 110  94.80  77.63 81.92

GENSOURAV PATARVU25PSRSMS012923 111  90.00  79.20 81.90

GENANKANA MAITYVU25PSRSMS012014 112  96.60  77.00 81.90

STSARASWATI SARENVU25PSRSMS001517 113  96.60  76.85 81.79

GENANKITA SAHAVU25PSRSMS010306 114  92.20  78.30 81.78

EWSJAGANNATH DEYVU25PSRSMS010706 115  88.20  79.42 81.62Y

SCTANUSRI PRAMANIKVU25PSRSMS011367 116  79.00  82.40 81.55

GENANUPAM KOLEVU25PSRSMS007729 117  86.00  80.00 81.50

STSULOCHANA MURMUVU25PSRSMS012255 118  95.00  76.90 81.43

GENALEKHYA BANERJEEVU25PSRSMS012068 119  94.80  76.92 81.39

GENSANKHADIP MONDALVU25PSRSMS005753 120  84.20  80.40 81.35

GENPIJUSH AKHULIVU25PSRSMS004158 121  70.20  84.77 81.13

GENKUHALI GHOSHVU25PSRSMS003112 122  92.60  77.30 81.13

GENTITHI SAMANTAVU25PSRSMS012136 123  94.80  76.50 81.08

EWSDEBASISH MANDALVU25PSRSMS000837 124  85.40  79.60 81.05Y

STMOUMITA KISKUVU25PSRSMS004338 125  88.80  78.38 80.99

OBC-AKETAKI KUMARVU25PSRSMS010577 126  72.60  83.70 80.93
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OBC-BSOURAV GARAIVU25PSRSMS009204 127  93.00  76.90 80.93

SCPALLABI RUHIDASVU25PSRSMS009768 128  94.00  76.46 80.85

STANISHA MANDIVU25PSRSMS000242 129  86.80  78.80 80.80

OBC-BSHARMISTHA DASVU25PSRSMS009549 130  90.60  77.50 80.78

OBC-BBARSHA DUTTAVU25PSRSMS011795 131  97.40  75.20 80.75

OBC-BRIYA KARMAKARVU25PSRSMS002163 132  75.00  82.60 80.70

OBC-ASANJOY PALVU25PSRSMS002320 133  94.60  76.00 80.65

OBC-AINDIRA PALVU25PSRSMS000532 134  89.40  77.70 80.63

EWSSOVAN KARANVU25PSRSMS005831 135  69.00  84.40 80.55Y

OBC-BSNEHASISH MAHATAVU25PSRSMS005816 136  93.00  76.30 80.48

GENASHISH KUMAR HAZRAVU25PSRSMS010303 137  86.00  78.50 80.38

SCSOUMI SARKARVU25PSRSMS008803 138  78.00  81.13 80.35

GENSOMESHUKLA DEYVU25PSRSMS007908 139  93.80  75.84 80.33Y

SCDEBRUP BAURIVU25PSRSMS001642 140  92.00  76.40 80.30

GENJYOTI DEBNATHVU25PSRSMS006803 141  94.00  75.60 80.20

SCBIKRAM DHIBARVU25PSRSMS002960 142  84.60  78.70 80.18

GENKHUSBU DEYVU25PSRSMS002734 143  88.00  77.54 80.16

OBC-ASANGITA GHOSHVU25PSRSMS011739 144  94.40  75.35 80.11

SCGANESH ROYVU25PSRSMS004423 145  92.00  76.10 80.08

GENPRIYA DUTTAVU25PSRSMS006987 146  91.40  76.27 80.05

OBC-AMASUMA PARVINVU25PSRSMS010276 147  87.60  77.46 80.00
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OBC-BANANYA MAHATAVU25PSRSMS004637 148  80.00  79.90 79.93

GENAKASH GUNTHAVU25PSRSMS000926 149  85.40  78.10 79.93

SCDIPANNITA DASVU25PSRSMS001438 150  93.80  75.30 79.93

GENSUKHENDU DASTHAKURVU25PSRSMS012931 151  90.00  76.50 79.88

OBC-ACHINTAHARAN PALVU25PSRSMS006833 152  89.40  76.69 79.87

OBC-ASUBARNA PALVU25PSRSMS000526 153  72.80  82.20 79.85

GENBIKI CHOWDHURIVU25PSRSMS004924 154  94.40  75.00 79.85

OBC-ADIYA GHOSHVU25PSRSMS005834 155  84.40  78.16 79.72

GENMST SAFINA KHATUNVU25PSRSMS007910 156  93.40  75.16 79.72

GENSARMIN SULTANAVU25PSRSMS002067 157  83.60  78.40 79.70

GENTAMANNA NANDIVU25PSRSMS011023 158  93.80  75.00 79.70

GENTRISHA JANAVU25PSRSMS010807 159  95.80  74.02 79.47

GENMOUMITA BISWASVU25PSRSMS000387 160  98.40  73.06 79.40

SCSHREEJITA DASVU25PSRSMS000384 161  89.40  76.05 79.39

SCSOUVIK RUIDASVU25PSRSMS010621 162  79.60  79.20 79.30

GENRIMPA SINGHAVU25PSRSMS007865 163  92.20  75.00 79.30

STSUNILAL HEMBRAMVU25PSRSMS000445 164  83.60  77.77 79.23

OBC-BANANYA GARAIVU25PSRSMS000138 165  92.20  74.90 79.23

SCSNEHA SARDARVU25PSRSMS012636 166  92.00  74.92 79.19

SCBISWAJIT BHAKATVU25PSRSMS002183 167  89.00  75.90 79.18

SCSMRITIKANA MONDALVU25PSRSMS000256 168  79.00  79.20 79.15
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GENANUSKA BANERJEEVU25PSRSMS004101 169  87.00  76.50 79.13

GENBAKUL DEYVU25PSRSMS003411 170  91.80  74.90 79.13

GENCHOWDHURY ABDUL FAZRULVU25PSRSMS008324 171  92.60  74.42 78.97

OBC-BRAIHANA PARVINVU25PSRSMS005201 172  90.60  75.08 78.96

OBC-AAKASH MALVU25PSRSMS007574 173  91.20  74.84 78.93

GENBRISTI DASVU25PSRSMS007526 174  88.80  75.60 78.90

GENPRITI KHARAVU25PSRSMS001472 175  94.40  73.70 78.88

SCPRIYANKA SAHAVU25PSRSMS009436 176  91.00  74.81 78.86

GENASTHA SHARMAVU25PSRSMS010255 177  84.00  77.07 78.80

SCCHANCHALMONDALVU25PSRSMS011504 178  93.60  73.84 78.78

GENSREEJA CHATTORAJVU25PSRSMS010136 179  93.80  73.70 78.73

GENBISWADIP GUHAROYVU25PSRSMS008212 180  93.80  73.65 78.69

GENBARSHA DASVU25PSRSMS008449 181  93.40  73.77 78.68

GENISHITA MANNAVU25PSRSMS001226 182  79.60  78.30 78.63

GENSHREYOSHEE CHANDRAVU25PSRSMS012688 183  92.60  73.95 78.61

EWSSOUVIK MANDALVU25PSRSMS007185 184  86.20  76.05 78.59Y

OBC-BJOYJIT MAHATOVU25PSRSMS008759 185  89.20  75.00 78.55

OBC-BPRITI TARAFDARVU25PSRSMS007459 186  86.80  75.77 78.53

GENJYOTI PAULVU25PSRSMS007106 187  93.80  73.44 78.53

GENKOYENA DASVU25PSRSMS005677 188  86.00  76.00 78.50

OBC-BPRIYA MAHATOVU25PSRSMS010356 189  91.80  73.80 78.30
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GENPAPRI PALVU25PSRSMS004914 190  88.00  75.00 78.25

SCBHAIRAB RAYVU25PSRSMS004346 191  92.40  73.53 78.25

SCRITA NASKARVU25PSRSMS006941 192  94.00  72.70 78.03

OBC-AJAGADISH KUMBHAKARVU25PSRSMS008975 193  89.00  74.20 77.90

GENDEBDIPTO DUTTAVU25PSRSMS010068 194  93.60  72.60 77.85

OBC-BSUNANDA KARMAKARVU25PSRSMS005797 195  90.00  73.53 77.65

SCSOUBHIK SHOWVU25PSRSMS001281 196  81.20  76.40 77.60

OBC-ASURAJ KUMAR GHOSHVU25PSRSMS012431 197  95.20  71.70 77.58

OBC-ASAMIUL ALIM MANDALVU25PSRSMS008505 198  90.20  73.35 77.56

OBC-BPAYAL GARAIVU25PSRSMS003313 199  82.80  75.70 77.48

GENANTARA MONDALVU25PSRSMS012543 200  86.40  74.50 77.48

OBC-AARNAB PALVU25PSRSMS011033 201  92.20  72.50 77.43

GENANKITA MAKHALVU25PSRSMS012251 202  94.00  71.90 77.43

GENKOYEL SARKARVU25PSRSMS010252 203  88.80  73.57 77.38

EWSSOUMITA KUNDUVU25PSRSMS012526 204  80.20  76.40 77.35Y

SCSOURAV MONDALVU25PSRSMS012881 205  86.80  74.00 77.20

GENPARNASHA SARKARVU25PSRSMS009021 206  91.20  72.50 77.18

GENNIBADITA SAMANTAVU25PSRSMS006630 207  92.00  72.05 77.04

STSILI TUDUVU25PSRSMS000340 208  97.60  70.15 77.01

SCBANI BISWASVU25PSRSMS008479 209  89.00  73.00 77.00

GENANIMESH PATIVU25PSRSMS012811 210  76.60  77.10 76.98
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GENRINKI SULTANAVU25PSRSMS011185 211  91.00  72.26 76.95

GENPRANTI MAJUMDERVU25PSRSMS000100 212  68.60  79.71 76.93

GENMAMPI HAITVU25PSRSMS009194 213  73.40  78.10 76.93

EWSBIKRAM DEYVU25PSRSMS010350 214  83.40  74.77 76.93Y

STSUSMITA HEMBRAMVU25PSRSMS000267 215  70.20  79.10 76.88

GENSUSMITA MUKHERJEEVU25PSRSMS007121 216  92.40  71.70 76.88Y

GENALO DASVU25PSRSMS011581 217  89.60  72.59 76.84

GENSUKANYA GHOSHVU25PSRSMS006350 218  88.20  73.00 76.80

OBC-BDIPSHIKHA PAULVU25PSRSMS005522 219  79.20  75.92 76.74

OBC-BSUBHAJIT KARMAKARVU25PSRSMS003865 220  85.80  73.70 76.73

GENRABINDRANATH PRAMANIKVU25PSRSMS011525 221  91.20  71.86 76.70

GENDIYA SAMANTAVU25PSRSMS012026 222  95.00  70.60 76.70

GENSWAKHHAR SENGUPTAVU25PSRSMS006567 223  89.60  72.38 76.69

GENMONALISA SOMVU25PSRSMS012883 224  92.00  71.50 76.63

OBC-AANURAGVU25PSRSMS008078 225  89.20  72.38 76.59

OBC-AANURAG PALVU25PSRSMS011396 226  89.20  72.38 76.59

SCKOUSHIK MANDALVU25PSRSMS003309 227  64.20  80.70 76.58

GENSANTANU SAMANTAVU25PSRSMS008499 228  92.40  71.30 76.58

GENRIYA JANAVU25PSRSMS012495 229  91.80  71.46 76.55

GENRIYA JANAVU25PSRSMS005017 230  91.80  71.46 76.55

GENDEBANGANA DEYVU25PSRSMS008987 231  85.20  73.60 76.50
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GENSNEHA MITRAVU25PSRSMS008178 232  86.40  73.20 76.50

GENBARSHA PALVU25PSRSMS007973 233  86.40  73.10 76.43

GENCHIRANJIT MAHATOVU25PSRSMS013071 234  91.80  71.30 76.43

OBC-ASUMANA PRAMANIKVU25PSRSMS011317 235  85.80  73.24 76.38

GENPARAMITA JANAVU25PSRSMS010012 236  66.40  79.60 76.30

GENSREEDATRI SAMANTAVU25PSRSMS012645 237  98.00  69.00 76.25

GENANUSHKA CHOWDHURYVU25PSRSMS006595 238  83.20  73.90 76.23

GENKOUSHIK PAULVU25PSRSMS000649 239  92.00  70.90 76.18

OBC-AANJAMUL HAQUE MONDALVU25PSRSMS003370 240  70.00  78.20 76.15

SCPINKI SARKARVU25PSRSMS011353 241  87.60  72.27 76.10

GENANKITA DEYVU25PSRSMS008630 242  90.60  71.26 76.10

GENSAYANTIKA DASVU25PSRSMS000519 243  83.00  73.77 76.08

SCNIKHILESH BOURIVU25PSRSMS004329 244  84.60  73.20 76.05

OBC-ASHAHRIYAR BULBUL BISHALVU25PSRSMS012848 245  87.00  72.31 75.98

GENRONIT MONDALVU25PSRSMS012807 246  93.80  70.00 75.95

GENSUTAPA DESHMUKHVU25PSRSMS012860 247  88.80  71.65 75.94

OBC-ASEKH ASIFVU25PSRSMS009185 248  86.20  72.50 75.93

SCSOUMYADIP SAMADDERVU25PSRSMS004558 249  92.80  70.30 75.93

OBC-BLAXMIMANI GORAINVU25PSRSMS005944 250  93.60  70.04 75.93

GENSWASTIKA GHOSHVU25PSRSMS011364 251  91.00  70.86 75.90

OBC-AMD ASIF MOSHARRAFVU25PSRSMS011777 252  64.40  79.70 75.88
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OBC-AJINNAT ALAMVU25PSRSMS011657 253  83.20  73.38 75.84

GENRUDRA DEBNATHVU25PSRSMS011542 254  93.00  70.10 75.83

SCSWASTIK MAJHIVU25PSRSMS012325 255  95.60  69.14 75.76

SCPAYEL DASVU25PSRSMS007810 256  84.80  72.73 75.75

OBC-AMRINMOYEE MONDALVU25PSRSMS004573 257  88.40  71.40 75.65

OBC-BSUMAN GORAIVU25PSRSMS001329 258  80.00  74.10 75.58

GENSAYANTAN BHUINVU25PSRSMS005071 259  84.80  72.50 75.58

GENANKITA PATRAVU25PSRSMS001464 260  83.20  73.00 75.55

SCMALAY SANTRAVU25PSRSMS012286 261  76.20  75.10 75.38

GENNIYAJUDDIN SKVU25PSRSMS011853 262  94.60  68.97 75.38

GENRAJSEKHAR MANDALVU25PSRSMS010162 263  92.20  69.69 75.32

OBC-ARAKHI PAULVU25PSRSMS006892 264  82.20  73.00 75.30

URJAYDIPA BISWASVU25PSRSMS007712 265  88.20  71.00 75.30

OBC-BABHISHEK SENVU25PSRSMS000165 266  90.00  70.38 75.29

GENTIASHA KARVU25PSRSMS011445 267  90.20  70.32 75.29

GENSUDIPTA MANNAVU25PSRSMS011625 268  93.60  69.15 75.26

OBC-BRISHAV BISWASVU25PSRSMS009892 269  85.00  72.00 75.25

GENANIKET TEWARYVU25PSRSMS001259 270  86.80  71.40 75.25

OBC-BRAHUL MAHATOVU25PSRSMS011769 271  90.00  70.30 75.23

GENRUMA GHOSHVU25PSRSMS001680 272  90.00  70.30 75.23

OBC-AUMME RUKSAN FIRDOUSIVU25PSRSMS009001 273  94.00  68.90 75.18
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GENSAIFUR RAHAMANVU25PSRSMS009179 274  90.00  70.23 75.17

GENSOUMILI LAHAVU25PSRSMS007271 275  90.40  70.08 75.16

OBC-BNASRIN SULTANAVU25PSRSMS001593 276  59.40  80.40 75.15

GENSROBONA GHOSHVU25PSRSMS007132 277  93.00  69.10 75.08

SCMRINAL ROYVU25PSRSMS002904 278  87.00  71.03 75.02

GENPRASANTA KHATUAVU25PSRSMS001830 279  57.00  81.00 75.00

OBC-ARIYA PAULVU25PSRSMS012173 280  84.00  72.00 75.00

SCSUBRATA ROYVU25PSRSMS010856 281  94.20  68.54 74.96

GENSUMANA MONDALVU25PSRSMS004780 282  83.20  72.20 74.95

OBC-BSWASTIKA MAHATOVU25PSRSMS011370 283  76.40  74.40 74.90

SCSATHI DHIBARVU25PSRSMS010928 284  90.60  69.62 74.87

GENSUBHODEEP BANERJEEVU25PSRSMS000144 285  72.80  75.50 74.83

OBC-BABU RAIHAN SKVU25PSRSMS010784 286  89.00  70.11 74.83

GENRAIMA MUKHERJEEVU25PSRSMS009276 287  86.00  71.00 74.75

GENSANANDA MISHRAVU25PSRSMS007611 288  68.00  76.92 74.69

OBC-BPRIYA DUTTAVU25PSRSMS005931 289  89.60  69.70 74.68

GENTANUSHREE DASVU25PSRSMS010847 290  91.40  69.08 74.66

GENKEYA DEVU25PSRSMS009815 291  93.40  68.38 74.64

OBC-BTRINA BEJVU25PSRSMS010141 292  83.60  71.60 74.60

GENANMIZ NOURINVU25PSRSMS011658 293  88.60  69.90 74.58

OBC-BRAHIMA KHATUNVU25PSRSMS000311 294  92.20  68.69 74.57
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OBC-AMOST HABIBA BANUVU25PSRSMS003255 295  91.40  68.90 74.53

SCSUNANDA HAZRAVU25PSRSMS012946 296  90.20  69.29 74.52

SCABIRAM DASVU25PSRSMS011336 297  91.00  69.00 74.50

SCATANU ROYVU25PSRSMS003625 298  90.00  69.30 74.48

GENSUCHETA SAMANTAVU25PSRSMS011974 299  89.60  69.30 74.38

SCSUSMITA BISWASVU25PSRSMS011415 300  89.20  69.19 74.19

GENSAMARTHI GHOSHVU25PSRSMS009231 301  62.20  78.10 74.13

GENSRIJA BAIRAGIVU25PSRSMS009762 302  83.83  70.80 74.06

OBC-ABISWAJIT PATRAVU25PSRSMS000478 303  89.00  69.00 74.00

GENPURBA MUKHERJEEVU25PSRSMS013136 304  87.80  69.30 73.93

GENMEGHA MONDALVU25PSRSMS012652 305  91.20  68.15 73.91

GENANANYA DUTTAVU25PSRSMS007875 306  85.60  70.00 73.90

STSATYAJIT MURMUVU25PSRSMS004473 307  88.40  69.07 73.90

GENMADHUSHREE 

BHATTACHARJEE

VU25PSRSMS011515 308  89.20  68.80 73.90

GENMANISHA CHATTERJEEVU25PSRSMS009060 309  91.20  68.08 73.86

GENARUP GHOSHVU25PSRSMS002197 310  89.60  68.54 73.81

OBC-AKAMRAN ALIVU25PSRSMS011653 311  84.20  70.30 73.78

OBC-ASHUBHRANIL PAULVU25PSRSMS000394 312  84.40  70.22 73.77

SCPRALAY KUMAR MONDALVU25PSRSMS009535 313  86.80  69.30 73.68

GENANUSHKA ACHARJEEVU25PSRSMS010213 314  91.60  67.70 73.68

SCSWASTIK BISWASVU25PSRSMS003686 315  80.20  71.46 73.65

Page 58 of 83



Vidyasagar University
Provisional Merit List 

 Unreserved List (All Caste & Categories) 

Program Name: M.Sc. in Remote Sensing and Geographical Information System   

Academic Session:2025-2026

[ Other University – 20% Seats ]

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

*Rank/other details may change after verification by the University / correction of data by the applicant during editing 

period.

Sl 

No

AIN Name Category PWD Merit

Score

10+2 

(%)
Qualifying 

Exam %
EWS

GENANANYA PALVU25PSRSMS008918 316  81.60  70.84 73.53

SCSHUBHAJIT SARKARVU25PSRSMS008888 317  86.80  69.06 73.50

GENPARICHITA SAHAVU25PSRSMS012335 318  81.00  70.97 73.48

GENTIYASHA KAYALVU25PSRSMS009965 319  93.40  66.73 73.40

OBC-AMD SHAMIMVU25PSRSMS010349 320  88.60  68.30 73.38

GENRAJIB BHATTACHARYAVU25PSRSMS003103 321  83.20  70.00 73.30

OBC-AMD AKTAR HOSSAINVU25PSRSMS010991 322  87.80  68.36 73.22

GENSUPRITI SHAWVU25PSRSMS011848 323  94.60  66.00 73.15

GENANJALI DASVU25PSRSMS006548 324  80.60  70.60 73.10

SCPURABI MONDALVU25PSRSMS009905 325  78.00  71.40 73.05

GENCHETANA MAJUMDARVU25PSRSMS001200 326  78.00  71.30 72.98

GENARPITA BANERJEEVU25PSRSMS002461 327  70.40  73.80 72.95

SCRAHUL MANDALVU25PSRSMS012857 328  84.80  68.97 72.93

OBC-BSUPRIYA MAHATOVU25PSRSMS010171 329  93.40  66.00 72.85

OBC-ATISA SENAPATIVU25PSRSMS005644 330  85.60  68.50 72.78

OBC-BJOYEETA KARMAKARVU25PSRSMS012459 331  86.80  68.08 72.76

SCBRIHASPATI RAJOWARVU25PSRSMS004404 332  79.60  70.40 72.70

GENDHANANJAY PANDEYVU25PSRSMS013058 333  90.00  66.90 72.68

OBC-ATOUFIK HASSAN MONDALVU25PSRSMS009735 334  79.00  70.49 72.62

GENDEBANJAN ROY CHOUDHURYVU25PSRSMS004809 335  91.20  66.40 72.60

OBC-BRAHUL MAHATOVU25PSRSMS001134 336  93.00  65.80 72.60
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SCCHAITALI MONDALVU25PSRSMS006642 337  65.00  75.10 72.58

GENTANISHA DASVU25PSRSMS010921 338  84.20  68.70 72.58

GENANIMESH BHANDARIVU25PSRSMS003668 339  74.80  71.80 72.55

GENDIPANWITA PAULVU25PSRSMS010736 340  87.40  67.50 72.48

GENKOUSTAV PALVU25PSRSMS003940 341  61.60  76.00 72.40

OBC-ASHAHNAWAZ ISLAM MOLLAVU25PSRSMS010667 342  82.00  69.15 72.36

OBC-BSAMPA KARVU25PSRSMS005811 343  93.80  65.20 72.35

SCRAKHI MANDALVU25PSRSMS005236 344  88.40  66.98 72.34

SCBISHAL MONDALVU25PSRSMS012833 345  85.40  67.95 72.31

OBC-ASUMON GHOSHVU25PSRSMS005309 346  87.00  67.41 72.31

SCAPURBA SARKARVU25PSRSMS012436 347  92.20  65.65 72.29

OBC-ANASIM AKTARVU25PSRSMS006057 348  70.60  72.80 72.25

GENRAJASHREE ROYVU25PSRSMS009264 349  82.80  68.70 72.23

OBC-ATANJILA KHATUNVU25PSRSMS009801 350  84.20  68.22 72.22

GENSOUMI CHATTERJEEVU25PSRSMS004113 351  79.00  69.89 72.17

OBC-BARUP MAHATOVU25PSRSMS005481 352  93.20  65.10 72.13

OBC-BPARNASHREE CHOUDHURYVU25PSRSMS012639 353  90.40  66.02 72.12

GENSUBHAGYA PALVU25PSRSMS010717 354  83.20  68.38 72.09

GENSOUMITA SINHAVU25PSRSMS008850 355  82.20  68.70 72.08

GENSARA KHANVU25PSRSMS005737 356  73.40  71.63 72.07

SCNEHA RAYVU25PSRSMS009949 357  82.60  68.46 72.00
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GENSOUVIK SEALVU25PSRSMS012952 358  81.00  68.92 71.94

GENSANCHITA DASVU25PSRSMS007426 359  85.40  67.20 71.75

OBC-BROUNAK KARMAKARVU25PSRSMS000699 360  74.60  70.69 71.67

OBC-BSARBIN SULTANAVU25PSRSMS011702 361  86.40  66.70 71.63

SCMANDIRA SARKARVU25PSRSMS010595 362  81.00  68.46 71.60

OBC-ARIYAJ MONDALVU25PSRSMS012774 363  87.80  66.05 71.49

GENBRISTI DEYVU25PSRSMS007360 364  76.40  69.80 71.45

GENIPSITA MUKHERJEEVU25PSRSMS007582 365  78.40  69.08 71.41

SCJUTHIKA ROYVU25PSRSMS012246 366  90.40  65.03 71.37

GENSANGITA DASVU25PSRSMS003173 367  80.80  68.20 71.35

SCSHUBHAJIT MAJUMDARVU25PSRSMS006322 368  68.00  72.32 71.24

EWSBAPAN MANDALVU25PSRSMS012845 369  86.40  66.16 71.22Y

GENSALMA KHATUNVU25PSRSMS011577 370  90.80  64.66 71.20

GENMARIUM KHATUNVU25PSRSMS011708 371  84.60  66.70 71.18

GENAYAN MAJHIVU25PSRSMS001410 372  93.00  63.90 71.18

STSHIBANI TUDUVU25PSRSMS012125 373  69.20  71.80 71.15

GENRUPANKAR PAULVU25PSRSMS010105 374  86.60  66.00 71.15

SCSUBHO MONDALVU25PSRSMS007533 375  87.20  65.80 71.15

SCABINASH DHIBARVU25PSRSMS003497 376  74.40  69.89 71.02

SCSANGITA RUIDASVU25PSRSMS010548 377  65.00  73.00 71.00

GENFARHANA OMARVU25PSRSMS012661 378  87.40  65.46 70.95
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GENNABILA PARVEENVU25PSRSMS010597 379  84.80  66.30 70.93

GENBANDANA MANDALVU25PSRSMS000207 380  86.00  65.88 70.91

GENPOULAMI MISHRAVU25PSRSMS006144 381  87.00  65.50 70.88

GENMAYENAZVU25PSRSMS012470 382  83.60  66.59 70.84

GENRITIKA MALAKARVU25PSRSMS009410 383  88.00  65.04 70.78

SCDIPANJAN ROYVU25PSRSMS008649 384  84.60  66.15 70.76

GENADRIJA MAHAPATRAVU25PSRSMS007479 385  86.80  65.40 70.75

GENRIMPA BHOWMICKVU25PSRSMS005738 386  87.40  65.19 70.74

STRONIT SARENVU25PSRSMS009817 387  65.40  72.50 70.73

GENDEBASMITA KARATIVU25PSRSMS012195 388  86.80  65.06 70.50

OBC-BRAJDEEP MISTRIVU25PSRSMS011662 389  88.60  64.32 70.39

GENSOUMODEEP GHOSHVU25PSRSMS012554 390  90.00  63.78 70.34

OBC-ALABANY GHOSHVU25PSRSMS005319 391  84.40  65.53 70.25

GENSOMDIP KARVU25PSRSMS001272 392  91.60  63.05 70.19

OBC-ANASIM HASANVU25PSRSMS009285 393  91.00  63.23 70.17

GENSUMAN PALVU25PSRSMS009503 394  85.80  64.90 70.13

GENSRIJANI SARKARVU25PSRSMS011220 395  89.20  63.73 70.10

GENSOMA KUNDUVU25PSRSMS006722 396  88.60  63.70 69.93

GENTUSI DASVU25PSRSMS012311 397  85.60  64.65 69.89

OBC-BARIJIT MAHATOVU25PSRSMS005988 398  85.60  64.50 69.78

EWSSANDIP BERAVU25PSRSMS010499 399  80.00  66.30 69.73Y
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GENSOUGAT SAMANTAVU25PSRSMS001440 400  95.00  61.20 69.65

GENPALLABI MISHRAVU25PSRSMS006203 401  80.20  66.10 69.63

GENMD SURAJ UDDINVU25PSRSMS010135 402  83.60  64.93 69.60

GENRUPSA DEYVU25PSRSMS011356 403  85.20  64.38 69.59

GENRISHITA BHATTACHARJEEVU25PSRSMS010516 404  84.20  64.70 69.58

OBC-AJITU GHOSHVU25PSRSMS009481 405  58.80  73.10 69.53

SCBIDISHA BHUNIYAVU25PSRSMS012435 406  78.20  66.60 69.50

GENPRADIP KHAMRUIVU25PSRSMS012461 407  80.00  65.69 69.27

SCRAJIB MIDYAVU25PSRSMS011456 408  87.00  63.35 69.26

GENRAJESH SINGHVU25PSRSMS003074 409  93.60  61.10 69.23

SCSNEHA DASVU25PSRSMS010114 410  85.80  63.58 69.14

OBC-BASHIM MAHATOVU25PSRSMS012077 411  77.00  66.50 69.13

GENDEBESH KUMAR BARAIVU25PSRSMS009697 412  64.33  70.60 69.03

GENMEGHNA MAJIVU25PSRSMS011964 413  85.00  63.70 69.03

GENRRIPON GHOSHVU25PSRSMS012765 414  88.00  62.65 68.99

OBC-ASANIYA PARVINVU25PSRSMS003357 415  90.00  61.85 68.89

SCGOURANGA DHARAVU25PSRSMS003399 416  85.80  63.20 68.85

SCMOUSUMI GHARAMIVU25PSRSMS011927 417  77.20  65.85 68.69

GENHRIDDHIKA PAULVU25PSRSMS012573 418  78.20  65.50 68.68

OBC-BINDRANI DASVU25PSRSMS010183 419  86.40  62.75 68.66

GENSANA AFREENVU25PSRSMS007572 420  89.20  61.80 68.65
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OBC-AADITI GHOSHVU25PSRSMS009037 421  94.00  60.10 68.58

EWSRAKESH KHANVU25PSRSMS012432 422  92.00  60.61 68.46Y

GENANINDITABANERJEEVU25PSRSMS007211 423  60.00  71.20 68.40

GENRATNADEEP BHATTACHARJEEVU25PSRSMS012042 424  81.20  64.05 68.34

SCSUJAN DHALIVU25PSRSMS008755 425  85.80  62.45 68.29

GENJUHITA HAZRAVU25PSRSMS011497 426  83.80  63.11 68.28Y

SCSANGITA DASVU25PSRSMS007080 427  87.60  61.78 68.24

GENSUFI SAKIL MUSTAKVU25PSRSMS010173 428  86.80  62.00 68.20

SCRAHUL RUIDASVU25PSRSMS002576 429  86.40  61.90 68.03

GENRIYANKA KAYALVU25PSRSMS012121 430  82.00  63.20 67.90

GENDEBPRIYO ROYVU25PSRSMS004228 431  76.80  64.90 67.88

GENPARTHAPRATIM PRATIHARVU25PSRSMS006134 432  83.20  62.70 67.83

SCABHIJIT MONDALVU25PSRSMS005047 433  78.00  64.43 67.82

OBC-AMD SARMAN ALI KHANVU25PSRSMS012783 434  76.60  64.86 67.80

SCSOUBHIK MAJIVU25PSRSMS010702 435  59.40  70.50 67.73

GENJOYDEB KUNDUVU25PSRSMS007326 436  72.40  65.89 67.52

GENJOYDEB KUNDUVU25PSRSMS006605 437  72.40  65.89 67.52

GENBIMAL KUMAR BERAVU25PSRSMS009665 438  89.60  60.15 67.51

GENANIKET MONDALVU25PSRSMS005228 439  87.20  60.90 67.48

SCJAYRAM BARMANVU25PSRSMS001675 440  73.80  65.31 67.43

OBC-AASFAK ANSARYVU25PSRSMS012850 441  88.80  60.30 67.43
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STRAMIT MURMUVU25PSRSMS008506 442  87.60  60.69 67.42

SCSRISTI DASVU25PSRSMS006958 443  86.20  61.00 67.30

GENSUMAN NAGVU25PSRSMS012629 444  88.40  60.27 67.30

GENTAPABRATA DUTTAVU25PSRSMS012006 445  83.00  62.05 67.29

GENKASTURI MUKHERJEEVU25PSRSMS004970 446  85.80  61.00 67.20

SCSUDIPTA BARUIVU25PSRSMS010312 447  88.80  60.00 67.20

GENINDULEKHA BIDVU25PSRSMS006756 448  85.60  61.00 67.15

GENRAJ TEWARIVU25PSRSMS008815 449  80.40  62.59 67.04

SCATRIM KHANVU25PSRSMS011468 450  83.00  61.62 66.97

GENRIDWANUL ISLAMVU25PSRSMS009088 451  82.40  61.77 66.93

SCDIPTI DASVU25PSRSMS008701 452  86.60  60.34 66.91

GENOLIPRIYA DUTTA GUPTAVU25PSRSMS012533 453  75.60  64.00 66.90

EWSDEBOLINA PALVU25PSRSMS004296 454  88.20  59.77 66.88Y

OBC-BSURASHREE GUINVU25PSRSMS004590 455  87.20  60.00 66.80

SCMRIDUL BAKSHIVU25PSRSMS010344 456  75.40  63.73 66.65

OBC-BMOUMITA MAHATOVU25PSRSMS007187 457  85.60  60.30 66.63

SCSUBHADEEP MANDALVU25PSRSMS012909 458  82.60  61.19 66.54

GENRUPSA MAJUMDERVU25PSRSMS004440 459  82.00  61.27 66.45

STGOUTAM MURMUVU25PSRSMS000961 460  71.00  64.90 66.43

SCRIMI MALLICKVU25PSRSMS005471 461  80.00  61.70 66.28

SCSRIJITA PAULVU25PSRSMS011204 462  86.20  59.60 66.25
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SCEKTA SINGHAVU25PSRSMS000364 463  87.00  58.98 65.99

GENCHAYAN NASKARVU25PSRSMS008747 464  91.40  57.40 65.90

GENSOMA MUKHERJEEVU25PSRSMS009562 465  83.00  60.18 65.89

OBC-ACHANDAN KUIRIVU25PSRSMS003079 466  79.00  61.40 65.80

SCRITAM HALDERVU25PSRSMS001277 467  79.40  61.22 65.77

GENSOUGATA DASVU25PSRSMS011755 468  92.00  56.80 65.60

GENBHASWAR DASVU25PSRSMS001457 469  80.40  60.58 65.54

STATANU MANDIVU25PSRSMS001726 470  54.00  69.33 65.50

SCAKASH PASWANVU25PSRSMS003682 471  70.00  63.73 65.30

OBC-BSUBHAJIT DASVU25PSRSMS011634 472  62.00  66.27 65.20

SCANUSRI MIDYAVU25PSRSMS007598 473  87.40  57.70 65.13

OBC-ARIMPA GHOSHVU25PSRSMS000286 474  78.80  60.50 65.08

GENSHIRSENDU CHAKRABORTYVU25PSRSMS006876 475  81.00  59.69 65.02

SCSRIBASH BOLELVU25PSRSMS000019 476  76.00  61.26 64.95

GENPIYUSH SHAWVU25PSRSMS012284 477  77.20  60.62 64.77

GENDEBOLINA DASVU25PSRSMS001230 478  81.40  59.00 64.60

STSHEKHAR HEMBRAMVU25PSRSMS007101 479  80.00  59.41 64.56

STKUNTAL MURMUVU25PSRSMS009680 480  68.60  63.20 64.55

SCRIK ROYVU25PSRSMS012842 481  84.80  57.80 64.55

OBC-AMAMPIARA BEGAMVU25PSRSMS008830 482  80.20  59.00 64.30

SCSRABANTI BISWASVU25PSRSMS008558 483  76.80  60.11 64.28
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GENAANISH MAHATOVU25PSRSMS007966 484  77.60  59.53 64.05

SCAKASH SARKARVU25PSRSMS011378 485  65.80  63.42 64.02

GENSUBHODIP POLLEYVU25PSRSMS012606 486  70.00  61.60 63.70

SCSHREYA KARMAKARVU25PSRSMS006748 487  79.20  58.00 63.30

GENSHILA BHOWMICKVU25PSRSMS011910 488  85.80  55.43 63.02

GENSOUMI PATRAVU25PSRSMS005906 489  72.00  59.90 62.93

GENSUDEEP SHEEVU25PSRSMS012757 490  84.00  55.75 62.81

OBC-AAKASH KARAKVU25PSRSMS012415 491  91.00  53.23 62.67

OBC-BDEBASHIS GAINVU25PSRSMS007558 492  85.80  54.85 62.59

SCSHREYA SAHAVU25PSRSMS000537 493  78.00  56.85 62.14

STSUDIP SORENVU25PSRSMS006764 494  61.60  62.23 62.07

SCKOUSHIK DASVU25PSRSMS013084 495  58.00  63.39 62.04

GENESHITA DASVU25PSRSMS004565 496  64.80  61.00 61.95

URKRISHNA TUDUVU25PSRSMS000174 497  44.40  67.28 61.56

SCSOUMIKA MANDALVU25PSRSMS000924 498  87.00  52.60 61.20

SCSUMA MONDALVU25PSRSMS004435 499  84.20  53.40 61.10

OBC-APROGYA MALITHAVU25PSRSMS013091 500  56.43  61.19 60.00

GENPUJA DASVU25PSRSMS009144 501  64.00  58.00 59.50

OBC-AKUMKUMWARA KHATUNVU25PSRSMS012208 502  78.80  53.00 59.45

GENCHAYAN BANERJEEVU25PSRSMS006351 503  75.00  53.71 59.03

GENSUDHANYA JANAVU25PSRSMS007157 504  87.60  49.02 58.67
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GENANANYA DEYVU25PSRSMS003684 505  70.33  54.66 58.58

GENDEBOMITA CHATTERJEEVU25PSRSMS012584 506  82.00  50.23 58.17

OBC-BBUSHRA KHATUNVU25PSRSMS006112 507  73.20  51.81 57.16

GENPRERANA POLLEYVU25PSRSMS011316 508  75.80  50.52 56.84

SCSUSMITA SARKARVU25PSRSMS011519 509  51.80  54.75 54.01

GENDEEP MONDALVU25PSRSMS012793 510  93.20  6.50 28.18

OBC-BDALIA NAGVU25PSRSMS010588 511  88.60  7.00 27.40
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GENSOMESHUKLA DEYVU25PSRSMS007908 1  93.80  75.84 80.33Y

GENSUSMITA MUKHERJEEVU25PSRSMS007121 2  92.40  71.70 76.88Y

GENJUHITA HAZRAVU25PSRSMS011497 3  83.80  63.11 68.28Y
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EWSKOUSIK CHATTOPADHYAYVU25PSRSMS005791 1  90.40  81.10 83.43Y

EWSJAGANNATH DEYVU25PSRSMS010706 2  88.20  79.42 81.62Y

EWSDEBASISH MANDALVU25PSRSMS000837 3  85.40  79.60 81.05Y

EWSSOVAN KARANVU25PSRSMS005831 4  69.00  84.40 80.55Y

EWSSOUVIK MANDALVU25PSRSMS007185 5  86.20  76.05 78.59Y

EWSSOUMITA KUNDUVU25PSRSMS012526 6  80.20  76.40 77.35Y

EWSBIKRAM DEYVU25PSRSMS010350 7  83.40  74.77 76.93Y

EWSBAPAN MANDALVU25PSRSMS012845 8  86.40  66.16 71.22Y

EWSSANDIP BERAVU25PSRSMS010499 9  80.00  66.30 69.73Y

EWSRAKESH KHANVU25PSRSMS012432 10  92.00  60.61 68.46Y

EWSDEBOLINA PALVU25PSRSMS004296 11  88.20  59.77 66.88Y
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OBC-ASHILPA GHOSHVU25PSRSMS010955 1  91.20  89.90 90.23

OBC-APRIYANKA DEYVU25PSRSMS001491 2  96.80  86.00 88.70

OBC-ARAJKUMAR PARAMANIKVU25PSRSMS004328 3  90.00  86.80 87.60

OBC-ARITTWIK GHOSHVU25PSRSMS000452 4  92.20  83.80 85.90

OBC-AKOUSHIK KUMBHAKARVU25PSRSMS003311 5  90.80  84.10 85.78

OBC-ARIYA PALVU25PSRSMS011246 6  95.60  82.20 85.55

OBC-ARIMI GHOSHVU25PSRSMS012166 7  93.60  82.15 85.01

OBC-ASUROJIT KUIRYVU25PSRSMS009053 8  82.60  84.60 84.10

OBC-AMD MUBASSWIR KHANVU25PSRSMS009643 9  88.20  81.50 83.18

OBC-AMAFUJA KHATUNVU25PSRSMS002453 10  93.20  79.40 82.85

OBC-ASONALI KHATUNVU25PSRSMS000308 11  81.40  82.90 82.53

OBC-APUJA DANGARVU25PSRSMS007118 12  94.80  78.40 82.50

OBC-ASUBHAJIT PARAMANIKVU25PSRSMS009621 13  92.20  78.60 82.00

OBC-AMD SELIM MOMINVU25PSRSMS009145 14  94.80  77.63 81.92

OBC-AKETAKI KUMARVU25PSRSMS010577 15  72.60  83.70 80.93

OBC-ASANJOY PALVU25PSRSMS002320 16  94.60  76.00 80.65

OBC-AINDIRA PALVU25PSRSMS000532 17  89.40  77.70 80.63

OBC-ASANGITA GHOSHVU25PSRSMS011739 18  94.40  75.35 80.11

OBC-AMASUMA PARVINVU25PSRSMS010276 19  87.60  77.46 80.00

OBC-ACHINTAHARAN PALVU25PSRSMS006833 20  89.40  76.69 79.87

OBC-ASUBARNA PALVU25PSRSMS000526 21  72.80  82.20 79.85
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OBC-ADIYA GHOSHVU25PSRSMS005834 22  84.40  78.16 79.72

OBC-AAKASH MALVU25PSRSMS007574 23  91.20  74.84 78.93

OBC-AJAGADISH KUMBHAKARVU25PSRSMS008975 24  89.00  74.20 77.90

OBC-ASURAJ KUMAR GHOSHVU25PSRSMS012431 25  95.20  71.70 77.58

OBC-ASAMIUL ALIM MANDALVU25PSRSMS008505 26  90.20  73.35 77.56

OBC-AARNAB PALVU25PSRSMS011033 27  92.20  72.50 77.43

OBC-AANURAGVU25PSRSMS008078 28  89.20  72.38 76.59

OBC-AANURAG PALVU25PSRSMS011396 29  89.20  72.38 76.59

OBC-ASUMANA PRAMANIKVU25PSRSMS011317 30  85.80  73.24 76.38

OBC-AANJAMUL HAQUE MONDALVU25PSRSMS003370 31  70.00  78.20 76.15

OBC-ASHAHRIYAR BULBUL BISHALVU25PSRSMS012848 32  87.00  72.31 75.98

OBC-ASEKH ASIFVU25PSRSMS009185 33  86.20  72.50 75.93

OBC-AMD ASIF MOSHARRAFVU25PSRSMS011777 34  64.40  79.70 75.88

OBC-AJINNAT ALAMVU25PSRSMS011657 35  83.20  73.38 75.84

OBC-AMRINMOYEE MONDALVU25PSRSMS004573 36  88.40  71.40 75.65

OBC-ARAKHI PAULVU25PSRSMS006892 37  82.20  73.00 75.30

OBC-AUMME RUKSAN FIRDOUSIVU25PSRSMS009001 38  94.00  68.90 75.18

OBC-ARIYA PAULVU25PSRSMS012173 39  84.00  72.00 75.00

OBC-AMOST HABIBA BANUVU25PSRSMS003255 40  91.40  68.90 74.53

OBC-ABISWAJIT PATRAVU25PSRSMS000478 41  89.00  69.00 74.00

OBC-AKAMRAN ALIVU25PSRSMS011653 42  84.20  70.30 73.78
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OBC-ASHUBHRANIL PAULVU25PSRSMS000394 43  84.40  70.22 73.77

OBC-AMD SHAMIMVU25PSRSMS010349 44  88.60  68.30 73.38

OBC-AMD AKTAR HOSSAINVU25PSRSMS010991 45  87.80  68.36 73.22

OBC-ATISA SENAPATIVU25PSRSMS005644 46  85.60  68.50 72.78

OBC-ATOUFIK HASSAN MONDALVU25PSRSMS009735 47  79.00  70.49 72.62

OBC-ASHAHNAWAZ ISLAM MOLLAVU25PSRSMS010667 48  82.00  69.15 72.36

OBC-ASUMON GHOSHVU25PSRSMS005309 49  87.00  67.41 72.31

OBC-ANASIM AKTARVU25PSRSMS006057 50  70.60  72.80 72.25

OBC-ATANJILA KHATUNVU25PSRSMS009801 51  84.20  68.22 72.22

OBC-ARIYAJ MONDALVU25PSRSMS012774 52  87.80  66.05 71.49

OBC-ALABANY GHOSHVU25PSRSMS005319 53  84.40  65.53 70.25

OBC-ANASIM HASANVU25PSRSMS009285 54  91.00  63.23 70.17

OBC-AJITU GHOSHVU25PSRSMS009481 55  58.80  73.10 69.53

OBC-ASANIYA PARVINVU25PSRSMS003357 56  90.00  61.85 68.89

OBC-AADITI GHOSHVU25PSRSMS009037 57  94.00  60.10 68.58

OBC-AMD SARMAN ALI KHANVU25PSRSMS012783 58  76.60  64.86 67.80

OBC-AASFAK ANSARYVU25PSRSMS012850 59  88.80  60.30 67.43

OBC-ACHANDAN KUIRIVU25PSRSMS003079 60  79.00  61.40 65.80

OBC-ARIMPA GHOSHVU25PSRSMS000286 61  78.80  60.50 65.08

OBC-AMAMPIARA BEGAMVU25PSRSMS008830 62  80.20  59.00 64.30

OBC-AAKASH KARAKVU25PSRSMS012415 63  91.00  53.23 62.67
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OBC-APROGYA MALITHAVU25PSRSMS013091 64  56.43  61.19 60.00

OBC-AKUMKUMWARA KHATUNVU25PSRSMS012208 65  78.80  53.00 59.45
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OBC-BRAJESH SANTRAVU25PSRSMS008932 1  91.60  90.60 90.85

OBC-BSARBARI KUNDUVU25PSRSMS000434 2  94.60  87.30 89.13

OBC-BLAXMI MONDALVU25PSRSMS001450 3  93.80  86.80 88.55

OBC-BABIDA MIDDYAVU25PSRSMS012271 4  96.20  85.00 87.80

OBC-BMAFUJA KHATUNVU25PSRSMS001834 5  93.40  85.00 87.10

OBC-BNASRIN SULTANAVU25PSRSMS002071 6  87.60  86.50 86.78

OBC-BUJJWAL KUMAR GARAIVU25PSRSMS003834 7  93.80  84.20 86.60

OBC-BBISHNU CHARAN KARMAKARVU25PSRSMS000359 8  92.20  84.50 86.43

OBC-BNIGAMANANDA MAHATOVU25PSRSMS005244 9  94.80  83.40 86.25

OBC-BPIJUSH MONDALVU25PSRSMS012305 10  96.60  81.30 85.13

OBC-BSANJOY KARMAKARVU25PSRSMS005885 11  83.40  84.80 84.45

OBC-BSOYEL KHANVU25PSRSMS009624 12  90.60  81.80 84.00

OBC-BARGHYASRI BARIKVU25PSRSMS000090 13  89.60  81.90 83.83

OBC-BSOURAV DASVU25PSRSMS002427 14  94.00  80.10 83.58

OBC-BANANYA CHOWDHURYVU25PSRSMS005287 15  92.20  80.50 83.43

OBC-BARGHYADEB DEYVU25PSRSMS003087 16  79.00  84.40 83.05

OBC-BSUSHANTA MAHATOVU25PSRSMS007884 17  90.00  80.60 82.95

OBC-BSATHI BARATVU25PSRSMS012234 18  94.60  78.30 82.38

OBC-BSOURAV GARAIVU25PSRSMS009204 19  93.00  76.90 80.93

OBC-BSHARMISTHA DASVU25PSRSMS009549 20  90.60  77.50 80.78

OBC-BBARSHA DUTTAVU25PSRSMS011795 21  97.40  75.20 80.75
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OBC-BRIYA KARMAKARVU25PSRSMS002163 22  75.00  82.60 80.70

OBC-BSNEHASISH MAHATAVU25PSRSMS005816 23  93.00  76.30 80.48

OBC-BANANYA MAHATAVU25PSRSMS004637 24  80.00  79.90 79.93

OBC-BANANYA GARAIVU25PSRSMS000138 25  92.20  74.90 79.23

OBC-BRAIHANA PARVINVU25PSRSMS005201 26  90.60  75.08 78.96

OBC-BJOYJIT MAHATOVU25PSRSMS008759 27  89.20  75.00 78.55

OBC-BPRITI TARAFDARVU25PSRSMS007459 28  86.80  75.77 78.53

OBC-BPRIYA MAHATOVU25PSRSMS010356 29  91.80  73.80 78.30

OBC-BSUNANDA KARMAKARVU25PSRSMS005797 30  90.00  73.53 77.65

OBC-BPAYAL GARAIVU25PSRSMS003313 31  82.80  75.70 77.48

OBC-BDIPSHIKHA PAULVU25PSRSMS005522 32  79.20  75.92 76.74

OBC-BSUBHAJIT KARMAKARVU25PSRSMS003865 33  85.80  73.70 76.73

OBC-BLAXMIMANI GORAINVU25PSRSMS005944 34  93.60  70.04 75.93

OBC-BSUMAN GORAIVU25PSRSMS001329 35  80.00  74.10 75.58

OBC-BABHISHEK SENVU25PSRSMS000165 36  90.00  70.38 75.29

OBC-BRISHAV BISWASVU25PSRSMS009892 37  85.00  72.00 75.25

OBC-BRAHUL MAHATOVU25PSRSMS011769 38  90.00  70.30 75.23

OBC-BNASRIN SULTANAVU25PSRSMS001593 39  59.40  80.40 75.15

OBC-BSWASTIKA MAHATOVU25PSRSMS011370 40  76.40  74.40 74.90

OBC-BABU RAIHAN SKVU25PSRSMS010784 41  89.00  70.11 74.83

OBC-BPRIYA DUTTAVU25PSRSMS005931 42  89.60  69.70 74.68
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OBC-BTRINA BEJVU25PSRSMS010141 43  83.60  71.60 74.60

OBC-BRAHIMA KHATUNVU25PSRSMS000311 44  92.20  68.69 74.57

OBC-BSUPRIYA MAHATOVU25PSRSMS010171 45  93.40  66.00 72.85

OBC-BJOYEETA KARMAKARVU25PSRSMS012459 46  86.80  68.08 72.76

OBC-BRAHUL MAHATOVU25PSRSMS001134 47  93.00  65.80 72.60

OBC-BSAMPA KARVU25PSRSMS005811 48  93.80  65.20 72.35

OBC-BARUP MAHATOVU25PSRSMS005481 49  93.20  65.10 72.13

OBC-BPARNASHREE CHOUDHURYVU25PSRSMS012639 50  90.40  66.02 72.12

OBC-BROUNAK KARMAKARVU25PSRSMS000699 51  74.60  70.69 71.67

OBC-BSARBIN SULTANAVU25PSRSMS011702 52  86.40  66.70 71.63

OBC-BRAJDEEP MISTRIVU25PSRSMS011662 53  88.60  64.32 70.39

OBC-BARIJIT MAHATOVU25PSRSMS005988 54  85.60  64.50 69.78

OBC-BASHIM MAHATOVU25PSRSMS012077 55  77.00  66.50 69.13

OBC-BINDRANI DASVU25PSRSMS010183 56  86.40  62.75 68.66

OBC-BSURASHREE GUINVU25PSRSMS004590 57  87.20  60.00 66.80

OBC-BMOUMITA MAHATOVU25PSRSMS007187 58  85.60  60.30 66.63

OBC-BSUBHAJIT DASVU25PSRSMS011634 59  62.00  66.27 65.20

OBC-BDEBASHIS GAINVU25PSRSMS007558 60  85.80  54.85 62.59

OBC-BBUSHRA KHATUNVU25PSRSMS006112 61  73.20  51.81 57.16

OBC-BDALIA NAGVU25PSRSMS010588 62  88.60  7.00 27.40
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SCRIMPA SANTRAVU25PSRSMS011009 1  86.40  88.90 88.28

SCSURAJ ROY BAGDIVU25PSRSMS003330 2  87.80  86.90 87.13

SCANUNAY MANDALVU25PSRSMS001730 3  92.80  85.00 86.95

SCCHANDRASREE BISWASVU25PSRSMS000538 4  93.20  84.50 86.68

SCAYANTIKA PATRAVU25PSRSMS006516 5  85.60  85.40 85.45

SCGOURI MAJIVU25PSRSMS000260 6  88.20  84.50 85.43

SCSHUBHAM MONDALVU25PSRSMS012644 7  87.00  83.60 84.45

SCAVIJIT BAGDIVU25PSRSMS010124 8  85.80  83.30 83.93

SCSUBHRA MONDALVU25PSRSMS000458 9  88.40  81.40 83.15

SCSAMRAT MANDALVU25PSRSMS009103 10  92.60  80.00 83.15

SCDIPU SARKARVU25PSRSMS008514 11  96.00  78.10 82.58

SCPRITAM DASVU25PSRSMS012582 12  95.00  78.00 82.25

SCSUJAN KR BISWASVU25PSRSMS001308 13  92.60  78.60 82.10

SCTANUSRI PRAMANIKVU25PSRSMS011367 14  79.00  82.40 81.55

SCPALLABI RUHIDASVU25PSRSMS009768 15  94.00  76.46 80.85

SCSOUMI SARKARVU25PSRSMS008803 16  78.00  81.13 80.35

SCDEBRUP BAURIVU25PSRSMS001642 17  92.00  76.40 80.30

SCBIKRAM DHIBARVU25PSRSMS002960 18  84.60  78.70 80.18

SCGANESH ROYVU25PSRSMS004423 19  92.00  76.10 80.08

SCDIPANNITA DASVU25PSRSMS001438 20  93.80  75.30 79.93

SCSHREEJITA DASVU25PSRSMS000384 21  89.40  76.05 79.39
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SCSOUVIK RUIDASVU25PSRSMS010621 22  79.60  79.20 79.30

SCSNEHA SARDARVU25PSRSMS012636 23  92.00  74.92 79.19

SCBISWAJIT BHAKATVU25PSRSMS002183 24  89.00  75.90 79.18

SCSMRITIKANA MONDALVU25PSRSMS000256 25  79.00  79.20 79.15

SCPRIYANKA SAHAVU25PSRSMS009436 26  91.00  74.81 78.86

SCCHANCHALMONDALVU25PSRSMS011504 27  93.60  73.84 78.78

SCBHAIRAB RAYVU25PSRSMS004346 28  92.40  73.53 78.25

SCRITA NASKARVU25PSRSMS006941 29  94.00  72.70 78.03

SCSOUBHIK SHOWVU25PSRSMS001281 30  81.20  76.40 77.60

SCSOURAV MONDALVU25PSRSMS012881 31  86.80  74.00 77.20

SCBANI BISWASVU25PSRSMS008479 32  89.00  73.00 77.00

SCKOUSHIK MANDALVU25PSRSMS003309 33  64.20  80.70 76.58

SCPINKI SARKARVU25PSRSMS011353 34  87.60  72.27 76.10

SCNIKHILESH BOURIVU25PSRSMS004329 35  84.60  73.20 76.05

SCSOUMYADIP SAMADDERVU25PSRSMS004558 36  92.80  70.30 75.93

SCSWASTIK MAJHIVU25PSRSMS012325 37  95.60  69.14 75.76

SCPAYEL DASVU25PSRSMS007810 38  84.80  72.73 75.75

SCMALAY SANTRAVU25PSRSMS012286 39  76.20  75.10 75.38

SCMRINAL ROYVU25PSRSMS002904 40  87.00  71.03 75.02

SCSUBRATA ROYVU25PSRSMS010856 41  94.20  68.54 74.96

SCSATHI DHIBARVU25PSRSMS010928 42  90.60  69.62 74.87
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SCSUNANDA HAZRAVU25PSRSMS012946 43  90.20  69.29 74.52

SCABIRAM DASVU25PSRSMS011336 44  91.00  69.00 74.50

SCATANU ROYVU25PSRSMS003625 45  90.00  69.30 74.48

SCSUSMITA BISWASVU25PSRSMS011415 46  89.20  69.19 74.19

SCPRALAY KUMAR MONDALVU25PSRSMS009535 47  86.80  69.30 73.68

SCSWASTIK BISWASVU25PSRSMS003686 48  80.20  71.46 73.65

SCSHUBHAJIT SARKARVU25PSRSMS008888 49  86.80  69.06 73.50

SCPURABI MONDALVU25PSRSMS009905 50  78.00  71.40 73.05

SCRAHUL MANDALVU25PSRSMS012857 51  84.80  68.97 72.93

SCBRIHASPATI RAJOWARVU25PSRSMS004404 52  79.60  70.40 72.70

SCCHAITALI MONDALVU25PSRSMS006642 53  65.00  75.10 72.58

SCRAKHI MANDALVU25PSRSMS005236 54  88.40  66.98 72.34

SCBISHAL MONDALVU25PSRSMS012833 55  85.40  67.95 72.31

SCAPURBA SARKARVU25PSRSMS012436 56  92.20  65.65 72.29

SCNEHA RAYVU25PSRSMS009949 57  82.60  68.46 72.00

SCMANDIRA SARKARVU25PSRSMS010595 58  81.00  68.46 71.60

SCJUTHIKA ROYVU25PSRSMS012246 59  90.40  65.03 71.37

SCSHUBHAJIT MAJUMDARVU25PSRSMS006322 60  68.00  72.32 71.24

SCSUBHO MONDALVU25PSRSMS007533 61  87.20  65.80 71.15

SCABINASH DHIBARVU25PSRSMS003497 62  74.40  69.89 71.02

SCSANGITA RUIDASVU25PSRSMS010548 63  65.00  73.00 71.00

Page 80 of 83



Vidyasagar University
Provisional Merit List 

 SC 

Program Name: M.Sc. in Remote Sensing and Geographical Information System   

Academic Session:2025-2026

[ Other University – 20% Seats ]

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

*Rank/other details may change after verification by the University / correction of data by the applicant during editing 

period.

Sl 

No

AIN Name Category PWD Merit

Score

10+2 

(%)
Qualifying 

Exam %
EWS

SCDIPANJAN ROYVU25PSRSMS008649 64  84.60  66.15 70.76

SCBIDISHA BHUNIYAVU25PSRSMS012435 65  78.20  66.60 69.50

SCRAJIB MIDYAVU25PSRSMS011456 66  87.00  63.35 69.26

SCSNEHA DASVU25PSRSMS010114 67  85.80  63.58 69.14

SCGOURANGA DHARAVU25PSRSMS003399 68  85.80  63.20 68.85

SCMOUSUMI GHARAMIVU25PSRSMS011927 69  77.20  65.85 68.69

SCSUJAN DHALIVU25PSRSMS008755 70  85.80  62.45 68.29

SCSANGITA DASVU25PSRSMS007080 71  87.60  61.78 68.24

SCRAHUL RUIDASVU25PSRSMS002576 72  86.40  61.90 68.03

SCABHIJIT MONDALVU25PSRSMS005047 73  78.00  64.43 67.82

SCSOUBHIK MAJIVU25PSRSMS010702 74  59.40  70.50 67.73

SCJAYRAM BARMANVU25PSRSMS001675 75  73.80  65.31 67.43

SCSRISTI DASVU25PSRSMS006958 76  86.20  61.00 67.30

SCSUDIPTA BARUIVU25PSRSMS010312 77  88.80  60.00 67.20

SCATRIM KHANVU25PSRSMS011468 78  83.00  61.62 66.97

SCDIPTI DASVU25PSRSMS008701 79  86.60  60.34 66.91

SCMRIDUL BAKSHIVU25PSRSMS010344 80  75.40  63.73 66.65

SCSUBHADEEP MANDALVU25PSRSMS012909 81  82.60  61.19 66.54

SCRIMI MALLICKVU25PSRSMS005471 82  80.00  61.70 66.28

SCSRIJITA PAULVU25PSRSMS011204 83  86.20  59.60 66.25

SCEKTA SINGHAVU25PSRSMS000364 84  87.00  58.98 65.99
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SCRITAM HALDERVU25PSRSMS001277 85  79.40  61.22 65.77

SCAKASH PASWANVU25PSRSMS003682 86  70.00  63.73 65.30

SCANUSRI MIDYAVU25PSRSMS007598 87  87.40  57.70 65.13

SCSRIBASH BOLELVU25PSRSMS000019 88  76.00  61.26 64.95

SCRIK ROYVU25PSRSMS012842 89  84.80  57.80 64.55

SCSRABANTI BISWASVU25PSRSMS008558 90  76.80  60.11 64.28

SCAKASH SARKARVU25PSRSMS011378 91  65.80  63.42 64.02

SCSHREYA KARMAKARVU25PSRSMS006748 92  79.20  58.00 63.30

SCSHREYA SAHAVU25PSRSMS000537 93  78.00  56.85 62.14

SCKOUSHIK DASVU25PSRSMS013084 94  58.00  63.39 62.04

SCSOUMIKA MANDALVU25PSRSMS000924 95  87.00  52.60 61.20

SCSUMA MONDALVU25PSRSMS004435 96  84.20  53.40 61.10

SCSUSMITA SARKARVU25PSRSMS011519 97  51.80  54.75 54.01
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Sl 

No

AIN Name Category PWD Merit

Score

10+2 

(%)
Qualifying 

Exam %
EWS

STSUSMITA TUDUVU25PSRSMS001356 1  92.00  85.40 87.05

STSARASWATI SARENVU25PSRSMS001517 2  96.60  76.85 81.79

STSULOCHANA MURMUVU25PSRSMS012255 3  95.00  76.90 81.43

STMOUMITA KISKUVU25PSRSMS004338 4  88.80  78.38 80.99

STANISHA MANDIVU25PSRSMS000242 5  86.80  78.80 80.80

STSUNILAL HEMBRAMVU25PSRSMS000445 6  83.60  77.77 79.23

STSILI TUDUVU25PSRSMS000340 7  97.60  70.15 77.01

STSUSMITA HEMBRAMVU25PSRSMS000267 8  70.20  79.10 76.88

STSATYAJIT MURMUVU25PSRSMS004473 9  88.40  69.07 73.90

STSHIBANI TUDUVU25PSRSMS012125 10  69.20  71.80 71.15

STRONIT SARENVU25PSRSMS009817 11  65.40  72.50 70.73

STRAMIT MURMUVU25PSRSMS008506 12  87.60  60.69 67.42

STGOUTAM MURMUVU25PSRSMS000961 13  71.00  64.90 66.43

STATANU MANDIVU25PSRSMS001726 14  54.00  69.33 65.50

STSHEKHAR HEMBRAMVU25PSRSMS007101 15  80.00  59.41 64.56

STKUNTAL MURMUVU25PSRSMS009680 16  68.60  63.20 64.55

STSUDIP SORENVU25PSRSMS006764 17  61.60  62.23 62.07
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